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201900001 0000000011016510 01/02/2019 HERBERT & MERRILEE  BOECK 930 Harrison Ave      23,895.42 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N MONARCH PARTNERS INC.

201900002 0000000011003500 01/03/2019 LAURA GORMAN 103 Macon Ave       8,200.44 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900003 0000000099921355 01/03/2019 NINA & GARY BARLOW 406 Greenhorn Dr     316,411.30 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BAS HIGH PEAKS CUSTOM HOMES LLC

201900004 0000000012001820 01/03/2019 RICHARD ALLEN 2401 Central Ave Lot       2,500.00 Furnace Replacement ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900005 0000000099921392 01/04/2019 JACKIE HAIGLER 51 Tanner Pkwy      31,554.28 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L.O. CONSTRUCTION

201900006 0000000011023800 01/04/2019 SEAN C. FOGERTY 1019 Harding Ave       5,775.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900007 0000000099921349 01/04/2019 CARL & SHIRLEY MEIGS 242 Greenhorn Dr      11,460.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900008 0000000099704259 01/07/2019 KRAMER LIVING TRUST 53 Savage Loop      12,290.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900009 0000000011031200 01/08/2019 SWINDERMAN, ROGER/DIAN 1170 Harding Ave       4,465.00 DOOR REPLACEMENT. U-FACATOR TO BE SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900010 0000000099804464 01/08/2019 WAL-MART RE BUSINESS TRUS 3105 E Us Highway 50      29,400.00 DEMO OF ELECTRONICS AREA. CREATE PRESTIGE CONTRACTING, INC.

201900011 0000000012002631 01/08/2019 MCDONALD'S USA, LLC 2305 Fremont Dr      50,000.00 MINOR INTERIOR REMODEL PER APPROV DAVACO LP

201900012 0000000099921331 01/08/2019 GRANT ADKISSON 171 Cedar Ridge Dr       6,460.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE SCHEFFE ROOFING, INC.

201900013 0000000011027930 01/08/2019 JAMES & IRENE TAYLOR 413 Griffin Ave       5,270.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE TRISTAN JAMES DODGE

201900014 0000000011017191 01/08/2019 JOHN & JULIE COUNCIL 819 Pine Ave       8,000.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS AND A DOOR. U

201900015 0000000099920219 01/09/2019 MICHAEL & NANCY SIMPLER 103 Bobwhite Loop      28,179.88 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

201900016 0000000019001310 01/09/2019 WILLIAM J BOLANDER FAMILY 2408 N 9th St       5,455.00 REPLACEMENT OF MOBILE HOME FURNAC NOEL MARRERO

201900017 0000000098404251 01/09/2019 VIOLET ALLEN 860 Zona St Lot 8       8,306.50 FRONT & BACK PORCH AWNINGS PER AP

201900018 0000000099904266 01/09/2019 KEVIN & LAURIE MCKEEVER 12 Bear Cub Ct      11,000.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS & DOORS. MUST WILSON HOME IMPROVEMENT

201900019 0000000011014030 01/09/2019 LAURA YZABELLA SANDOVAL 505 N 15th St      23,054.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

201900020 0000000011022830 01/09/2019 GABRIEL AND EMILEAH CURTI 852 Griffin Ave       8,000.00 FLOOR FRAMING REPAIR PER ENGINEER

201900021 0003821264010002 01/09/2019 MICHAEL BOWIE 451 Four Mile Ln     341,756.20 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA

201900022 0000000099924402 01/09/2019 DOUGLAS & DIANE BLACKHURS 325 Storm Ridge Dr     265,105.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900023 0000000099920579 01/09/2019 KAREN MILLER & JAY MARTIN 38 Cougar Loop       8,446.00 REPLACING 4 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900024 0000000099404438 01/09/2019 JOHNATHON AND MELISSA OSW 431 Evelyn Dr       6,419.00 REPLACING 9 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

201900025 0000000099921322 01/09/2019 WARREN HART/WANELLE HART 34 Tanner Pkwy       9,750.00 REPLACING 23 WINDOWS AND 1 DOOR. COLORADO WINDOW AND DOOR

201900026 0000000099920104 01/09/2019 FRANK & MARY ELLEN LINEAW 73 Wild Rose Dr      14,820.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900027 0000000011030740 01/10/2019 FERN, GRACE 731 Bridge St      11,524.76 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900028 0000000099921390 01/10/2019 KEITH A. & LETICIA E BUSW 55 Tanner Pkwy      12,900.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900029 0000000099920115 01/10/2019 CB BUILDERS 47 Wild Rose Dr       6,300.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE SCHEFFE ROOFING, INC.

201900030 0000000099924368 01/10/2019 MICHAEL AND BARBARA KAISE 63 Eagle Crest Loop     342,374.20 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900031 0003821332306002 01/11/2019 ABRAHAM DIVESTITURE COMPA 724 Royal Gorge Blvd       4,578.07 RELOCATE ENTRY DOORS. RE-USING DO C & S CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201900032 0000000099928332 01/11/2019 STACEY & SHIRLEY TURNER 3612 Telegraph Trl     261,051.40 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900033 0000000011006360 01/14/2019 MARK W CARR 832 College Ave      10,665.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900034 0000000099921393 01/14/2019 BEVERLY ESSEX 49 Tanner Pkwy      13,048.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201900035 0000000011017320 01/14/2019 MP CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LL 804 S 9th St       1,000.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO 

201900036 0000000011003420 01/14/2019 KERRY MARTINEZ 225 Highland Ave & 2         600.00 INSTALL FENCE PER APPROVED SITE P

201900037 0000000011015020 01/14/2019 ALPINE DEPOT LLC 612 S 4th St      84,703.00 REMODEL OF EXISTING RESIDENCE & P COLARELLI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900038 0000000011028260 01/14/2019 WILLIAM GARRETT 1321 Rudd Ave       5,710.00 REPLACING 4 WINDOWS. 2 WILL NOT M SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900039 0000000098204211 01/14/2019 HELEN WHITTINGHAM 332 N Raynolds Ave      17,650.00 NEW 8 X 16 DECK WITH SCREENED IN HIGH COUNTRY CONTRACTORS LLC

201900040 0000000099921296 01/15/2019 ELAINE GEIGLE/SAMUEL REDI 209 Evelyn Dr      10,435.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF MCINTYRE CORPORATION
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201900041 0000000099404906 01/15/2019 CONNIE STIEFEL 805 Meadows Ave       6,400.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF BUFFALO BUILDERS, INC.

201900042 0000000011030030 01/15/2019 AARON E MALEJKO/TAMMY R C 301 Main St      17,650.00 PHASE 1 OF PROJECT TO CREATE A HA

201900043 0000000011028870 01/16/2019 MAREK & IRMINA SOLAK 231 Royal Gorge Blvd      14,954.39 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW DURO LAST R COLORADO COMMERCIAL ROOFING,IN

201900044 0000000099920571 01/16/2019 JIMMY ALEXANDER 146 Mourning Dove Dr      10,720.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900045 0000000011003900 01/16/2019 MCGINNIS AVERY TRUST 1055 Clover Ave       2,895.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE 2 WINDOWS. GLA CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

201900046 0000000099923216 01/16/2019 CHARLES ZUPAN 29 Pike View Dr      21,513.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

201900047 0000000099404878 01/16/2019 BRIAN & SUZANNE DIETER 1004 S 1st St       5,220.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900048 0000000099926322 01/16/2019 TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC 435 Frontier Pl     254,013.15 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC

201900049 0000000011003520 01/16/2019 DERRICK & VICKIE HOUSKA 1009 Forest Ave       3,100.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900050 0000000099004360 01/17/2019 TODD & ABBEY SEUFER 445 N 19th St       2,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900051 0000000099604023 01/17/2019 WILLIAM & REBECCA RODENBE 619 Dalmatian Dr       4,726.00 NEW METAL SOFFIT & FASCIA. TIM REED & SONS

201900052 0000000099922395 01/17/2019 DANIEL & REBECCA BAUMANN 837 Robbie Ln       3,500.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF

201900053 0000000099921312 01/18/2019 HOWARD/PATRICIA MORSE 206 Blue Grouse Dr      10,608.71 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C.H. ACQUISITIONS, LLC

201900054 0000000099920168 01/18/2019 KYLE PRETLOW 29 Ptarmigan Trl       9,668.09 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C & S CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201900055 0000000011012710 01/23/2019 DASHELLE GUERTIN 514 Forest Ave       5,055.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900056 0000000099704263 01/23/2019 PETER & MARY ELLEN BETCHE 21 Savage Loop      10,190.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900057 0000000011021240 01/23/2019 LUKE MILLER 1117 Park Ave       4,550.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900058 0000000012008060 01/24/2019 MARK E. AND AMY E. DAVIS 414 Crestmoor Rd       5,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE 

201900059 0003821272013002 01/25/2019 KATHLEEN SCHARFF 631 Greydene Ave       4,500.00 INSTALL FENCE PER APPROVED SITE P ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900060 0000000011001820 01/25/2019 THOMAS BRIAN INVESTMENTS 129 Greenwood Ave       2,185.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900061 0000000099920202 01/28/2019 LAMMAN, JOHN 27 Kyndra Ct      10,824.05 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900062 0000000011005860 01/28/2019 MARK KOCH AND JANE ZOOK 911 S 1st St       9,300.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE AVALANCHE ROOFING, LLC

201900063 0000000099904256 01/28/2019 DALE & DEBORAH GORHAM 15 Cedar Ridge Ct       7,853.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

201900064 0000000011019280 01/28/2019 PAUL G. AND JULIE DESENA 1123 Rudd Ave       4,000.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH NEW 

201900065 0000000011026590 01/28/2019 DENNIS AND JEANETTE NIELS 1025 Oak Ave       3,020.00 REPLACE MONO POSTS PER ENGINEERED DBS INC.

201900066 0000000099924334 01/29/2019 KEVIN & KATHLEEN LARSEN 144 Eagle Crest Loop      12,693.75 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE KRUEGER INC.

201900067 0000000011032759 01/30/2019 MICHAEL W. MONTANARELLO 2110 N 7th St       4,900.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

201900068 0000000099924342 01/31/2019 RAUL & RUTH SANCHEZ 115 Eagle Crest Loop       9,169.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

201900069 0000000012001970 01/31/2019 MAX BARTMAN 2101 Central Ave         722.03 FURNACE REPLACEMENT

201900070 0000000011014030 01/31/2019 LAURA YZABELLA SANDOVAL 505 N 15th St      10,475.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900071 0000000012002440 01/31/2019 ATWOOD, MARTIN A. 346 N Orchard Ave       7,410.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900072 0000000099923237 02/01/2019 BRADLEY AND BEVERLY SCHLU 209 Storm Ridge Dr      15,790.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE Gi2C HOLDINGS, INC.

201900073 0000000099904552 02/01/2019 JERRY A. VONIER 117 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900074 0000000099904546 02/01/2019 DALE L. BURKE 104 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900075 0000000099904547 02/01/2019 RICHARD FINLEY ROEBER II 106 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900076 0000000099904548 02/01/2019 LOWE, LOIS R. 108 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900077 0000000099904549 02/01/2019 DANIEL B LONG 110 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900078 0000000099904550 02/01/2019 COLETTA JEAN GAUNT 112 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900079 0000000099904551 02/01/2019 GAYLORD L. PETERSON 114 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900080 0000000099904553 02/01/2019 WEBB, KEITH W. 115 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &
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201900081 0000000099904554 02/01/2019 KENNETH AND NANCY DAVIS 113 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900082 0000000099904555 02/01/2019 HOWARD/OCA HOLT 111 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900083 0000000099904556 02/01/2019 FRANCES DODSON 109 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900084 0000000099904557 02/01/2019 TRANQUIL TOWN HOMES 107 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900085 0000000099904558 02/01/2019 HAROLD BROX 105 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900086 0000000099904559 02/01/2019 MARSH/LOCK 103 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900087 0000000099904560 02/01/2019 RHOTEN, ELIZABETH A. 101 Tranquil Ct       8,666.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900088 0000000099704298 02/01/2019 RUFF, JEAN P. 295 Savage Loop       8,600.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE THATSMYROOFER.COM LLC

201900089 0000000098604257 02/04/2019 ECHTERMEYER, JAMES/EVE 402 Autumn Ct       4,782.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900090 0000000099921390 02/04/2019 KEITH A. & LETICIA E BUSW 55 Tanner Pkwy       8,093.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900091 0000000099921332 02/04/2019 ED & GAYLE HIRT 169 Cedar Ridge Dr       4,500.00 AC SYSTEM REPLACEMENT GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

201900092 0000000011079044 02/04/2019 KENNETH L KETTERL 703 Myrtle Ave       1,500.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI

201900093 0000000098205028 02/04/2019 STEVEN J. & CHERYL L. BEU 402 N 14th St      57,360.00 NEW 30 X 40 DETACHED GARAGE. INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201900094 0000000098604272 02/05/2019 KENNETH & MONICA MCGOWAN 406 High St       9,512.00 REPLACING 6 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900095 0000000099920241 02/05/2019 PHILLIP BECKERICH III 67 Blue Grouse Dr      17,068.00 REPLACEMENT OF FURNACE & A/C. THE HEAT DEPOT LLC

201900096 0000000011030330 02/05/2019 JAMES L. & JAN L. SALOMON 423 Harrison Ave      55,000.00 REPLACE FOUNDATION PER ENGINEERIN MJM CONTRACTING, INC.

201900097 0000000099921343 02/06/2019 JOSEPH & CAROL POLLART 185 Blue Grouse Dr      16,955.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

201900098 0000000098404251 02/06/2019 VIOLET ALLEN 860 Zona St Lot 8       4,490.00 NEW 10 X 20 CARPORT PER APPROVED 

201900099 0000000011021490 02/06/2019 MARK K. AND CONNIE C. BUR 825 S 7th St       4,848.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI SOUTHERN COLORADO FENCING LLC

201900100 0003821334013001 02/06/2019 NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES IN 1261 Park Ave       4,000.00 CONVERT 13 X 27 ATTACHED GARAGE I

201900101 0000000098304454 02/06/2019 ABRI INC. 3271 E Us Highway 50     300,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR NEW HO WRIGHT HOSPITALITY, LLC

201900102 0000000098304454 02/06/2019 ABRI INC. 3271 E Us Highway 50      80,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR NEW 8 WRIGHT HOSPITALITY, LLC

201900103 0000000012008330 02/07/2019 ERIC AND SHANNON SCHOLL 442 Crestmoor Rd           0.00 ****VOID****VOID****VOID

201900104 0000000011021760 02/08/2019 RANDY D ROBERTS 820 S 9th St -units         750.00 LOWER CEILING IN UNIT D. NEW CEIL

201900105 0000000011013790 02/08/2019 CLARENCE H. TEALL III/JAN 714 College Ave       8,995.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900106 0000000099920137 02/11/2019 MICHAEL & RHONDA BARNES 56 Ptarmigan Trl      12,000.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900107 0003821334013001 02/11/2019 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES 1261 Park Ave Lot 11       2,500.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF

201900108 0000000099921316 02/11/2019 PATRICIO & ELIZABETH MANZ 227 Blue Grouse Dr       8,868.00 REPLACING WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGRE CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

201900109 0000000099926318 02/12/2019 JASON & MELISSA SANTISTEV 419 Frontier Pl     254,013.15 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC

201900110 0000000011022830 02/12/2019 GABRIEL AND EMILEAH CURTI 852 Griffin Ave       3,500.00 INSTALL 40,000 BTU 80% FURNACE WI THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201900111 0000000099004195 02/13/2019 DEBUANO, MIKE/LISA 179 Eagle Dr S      11,810.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900112 0000000099304547 02/13/2019 JUSTIN AND SARAH GLENN 174 Willmoor Ct         500.00 INSTALL / RELOCATE FENCE PER APPR

201900113 0000000011028610 02/14/2019 STEVE M. & MARYANNE SURCO 624 N 11th St       1,500.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900114 0000000098604229 02/14/2019 CRAIG & LORA LESLE 407 Washington St      10,750.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900115 0000000099923183 02/15/2019 BRYAN AND CHARMAYNE SANDO 38 Fox Run     261,783.65 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900116 0000000011006500 02/15/2019 ARLENE M. MIKOLL 1616 N 9th St       4,400.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900117 0000000011005080 02/15/2019 JAMES A. ARPIN 1117 N 8th St      30,699.11 COMPLETION OF REPAIRS DUE TO FALL MOUNTAIN STATES RESTORATION,

201900118 0000000099925282 02/15/2019 REBEKAH R HUFF 309 Bellows Ct       6,142.00 REPLACING 3 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900119 0000000011028360 02/19/2019 RICHARD L. MILLARD 301 E Douglas Ave       2,000.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI

201900120 0003821291042001 02/20/2019 CONNECT CHURCH CANON CITY 1009 Fairview Ave       5,000.00 NEW HANDICAP RAMP PER APPROVED PL LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
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201900121 0000000011005700 02/20/2019 MICHAEL AND PATRICIA MONT 301 Macon Ave           0.00 DEMOLISH PORTION OF HOUSE/ROOF DU

201900122 0000000099704307 02/20/2019 FRANK BAILEY 257 Pelage Ct       7,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900123 0000000011032722 02/20/2019 HOOD, TERESA S. 2110 N 5th St       5,150.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201900124 0000000011005700 02/21/2019 MICHAEL AND PATRICIA MONT 301 Macon Ave       6,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900125 0000009300002225 02/21/2019 HOPP, BRIAN D. 817 Robbie Ln       1,750.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

201900126 0000000099920561 02/21/2019 MANCHESTER, RAYMOND/MI 46 Primrose Ct      13,130.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900127 0000000011079042 02/22/2019 PATRICIA & SAMUEL TODD 707 Myrtle Ave       1,100.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900128 0000000099924352 02/22/2019 JUSTIN & JAMIE MCBRIDE 156 S Osprey Ct       2,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. MOUNTAIN VALLEY PREMIER

201900129 0000000099704562 02/22/2019 THOMAS & JULIE PASZEK 310 Eagle Dr E      10,691.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT. MUST MEET EGR BORDNER HOME IMPROVEMENT

201900130 0000000099924419 02/22/2019 AMOS & BENA JEAN BOND 510 Greenhorn Dr      21,950.00 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF KEVIN OLSEN CONTRACTING LLC

201900131 0000000011032688 02/22/2019 TERRI LEHL 2115 N 7th St       2,500.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT. ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900132 0000000011016370 02/25/2019 MACGREGOR, ROBERT 831 Fairview Ave       5,254.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

201900133 0000000011008310 02/25/2019 AMIE EVERETT 414 College Ave       2,500.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI WOODWARD LANDSCAPING & CONST.

201900134 0000000099920130 02/25/2019 RYAN BEBOUT-UAACOG 43 Ptarmigan Trl       7,492.87 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE TRISTAN JAMES DODGE

201900135 0000000011026360 02/25/2019 NORRIS, BERTIE IRENE 105 Rose Ln       3,762.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900136 0000000011028410 02/25/2019 PAMELA SMITH 2701 N 5th St       1,100.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900137 0000000099923228 02/27/2019 DUNG DUONG 53 Pike View Dr     366,779.60 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH B DLM ENTERPRISES

201900138 0003821271012001 02/27/2019 CHARLES & SUNCHA BROWN 2794 Elizabeth St     178,797.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900139 0003821334013001 02/27/2019 NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES IN 1261 Park Ave         800.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN 

201900140 0000000099924369 02/27/2019 PHILLIP & DENISE PONTIOUS 61 Eagle Crest Loop       4,200.00 NEW FENCE PERMIT PER APPROVED SIT ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900141 0000000099921322 02/27/2019 WARREN HART/WANELLE HART 34 Tanner Pkwy       6,600.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900142 0000000011079050 02/28/2019 SMITH, JESSICA 1115 N 5th St       9,275.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900143 0000000011022000 02/28/2019 TIMOTHY BELL 1312 College Ave       4,590.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900144 0000000011032030 02/28/2019 THOMAS & GWEN SCHRYVER 1231 Blake Dr      14,529.43 HOUSE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOF L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900145 0000000099704264 02/28/2019 DAVID SLOAN 15 Savage Loop       8,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE 

201900146 0000000011005700 03/01/2019 MICHAEL AND PATRICIA MONT 301 Macon Ave      23,000.00 REPAIR FIRE & SMOKE DAMAGE TO HOM

201900147 0000000099920207 03/07/2019 JERRY WORTHINGTON 66 Blue Grouse Dr      18,000.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF PER MANUF

201900148 0003821264010003 03/08/2019 ROBERT & FAITH KLINE 441 Four Mile Ln       5,000.00 NEW POOL EQUIPMENT SHED PER APPRO

201900149 0000000011022130 03/08/2019 BLANKENHORN, SUSAN ANN 225 W Douglas Ave       6,211.13 NEW STORAGE SHED PER APPROVED PLA INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201900150 0000000099404439 03/11/2019 PAPP, GEORGE 445 Evelyn Dr       2,943.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF ON GARAGE AN CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900151 0000000099704233 03/11/2019 MARTIN AND MONICA WEIMER 110 Gere Ct       8,821.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900152 0000000099704288 03/11/2019 EDDIE/ LAURA RICORD 245 Wolf Cub Trl      16,895.00 REMOVE EXISTING HOUSE AND GARAGE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900153 0000000011002560 03/11/2019 BRENT ATWOOD 815 Greenwood Ave       8,211.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE A & K ROOFING AND GUTTERS

201900154 0000000013000020 03/11/2019 DOUGLAS A BUSCH 1265 Park Ave       7,000.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT AND ADD A/C. WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

201900155 0000000044000500 03/11/2019 GREAT WESTERN STORAGE LLC 3070 E Main St     525,401.03 PHASE TWO. 21,000 S.F STORAGE UNI

201900156 0000000011027980 03/12/2019 CHRISTOPHER & CANDY GARDN 331 Harrison Ave Tap       6,520.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING DBS INC.

201900157 0000000011006680 03/12/2019 RAYMOND & JANIS TARDIFF 1315 Rudd Ave       1,140.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900158 0000000099404879 03/12/2019 DIETER, DALE 1008 S 1st St      10,675.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900159 0000000099920132 03/12/2019 PORTICE, GEORGE/VICKI 47 Ptarmigan Trl      21,975.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900160 0000000019006930 03/12/2019 CANON CITY MHP HOMES, LLC 2795 Elizabeth St Lo       2,500.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI



County Appraisor Report
CITY OF CANON CITY12/31/2019 09:11

bp615_cc_pg.php/Job No: 52435
Page 5 of 20
USER: KATHY

From:01/01/2019 To: 12/31/2019

Permit

No

Parcel

Code

Issue

Date

Owner

Name Address

Valuation

Amount Description Contractor

201900161 0000000099928397 03/12/2019 ANTHONY SULLIVAN & TRACY 3617 Telegraph Trl           0.00 TEMPORARY TRAILER USED FOR SALES 

201900162 0000000099924334 03/12/2019 KEVIN & KATHLEEN LARSEN 144 Eagle Crest Loop      10,330.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO KRUEGER INC.

201900163 0000000098101015 03/13/2019 ALLEN REXFORD 105 Weaver Ln       5,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE 

201900164 0000000011009730 03/14/2019 BENCOR, LLC / WALGREENS # 1609 Fremont Dr      15,000.00 REPLACING 6 ROOF TOP UNITS. REQUI AES MECHANICAL SERVICES GROUP

201900165 0000000012000890 03/15/2019 TRAVIS ENGELBRECHT 2435 Central Ave       9,914.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS PER CODE. SEE SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900166 0000000011004550 03/15/2019 BENJAMIN GOOGINS 515 Pine Ave - Off       8,000.00 REMODEL HOUSE INCLUDING: FOUNDATI

201900167 0000000099920198 03/18/2019 RICK SCHOENROCK 35 Kyndra Ct       9,230.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900168 0000000099922392 03/18/2019 HEATHER MYERS 842 N Raynolds Ave       4,986.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900169 0000000011031240 03/18/2019 CLIFT AND KELLY DUNCAN 1029 Barr Ave      79,837.00 20 X 20 ADDITION TO EXISTING HOUS COULTER CONSTRUCTION

201900170 0000000011025200 03/18/2019 TOD D. SERICATI 1020 Whipple Ave       3,300.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900171 0000000012001320 03/18/2019 CYNTHIA KLINE 406 N Orchard Ave       5,552.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900172 0000000099504370 03/18/2019 RICHARD & ELIZABETH HARLA 347 Greydene Ave         750.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900173 0000000012002890 03/18/2019 GARY FINEBERG 2869 Villa Ln       1,250.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900174 0000000099924310 03/18/2019 KEITH AND PAMELA HENGST 81 Eagle Crest Loop     251,234.44 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900175 0000000099920123 03/19/2019 PAMELA ANN BROWN 24 Ptarmigan Trl       7,300.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900176 0000000099923233 03/19/2019 LINDSAY AND NICHOLAS KNEP 208 Storm Ridge Dr     343,991.64 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BAS CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900177 0000000011029010 03/19/2019 ANTHONY & JANE  TRAINOR 906 Ohio Ave       4,000.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI

201900178 0000000011022010 03/19/2019 DAVID & DENISE ROJAS 235 Park Ln       1,500.00 INSTALL / REPLACE NEW FENCE PER A

201900179 0000000011005420 03/19/2019 IAN & GLENORE FORBES 1415 Woodlawn Ave      14,547.02 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERED FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

201900180 0000000099920527 03/20/2019 DAVID W MALLORY 142 Wild Rose Dr      13,920.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900181 0000000019002790 03/20/2019 SHADOW MOUNTAIN MANAGEMEN 1131 N 15th St     226,783.20 1680 S.F. ADDITION TO BUILDING FO LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900182 0000000011016590 03/20/2019 T & B LIVING TRUST 625 Main St      27,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW EDPM PER 20 MMBO, INC.

201900183 0000000099921393 03/21/2019 BEVERLY ESSEX 49 Tanner Pkwy       6,385.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & A/C. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900184 0000000011030970 03/21/2019 RICHARD & FAITH HIX 1105 Ohio Ave       5,886.00 REPLACING 1 DOOR. SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900185 0003821321404013 03/21/2019 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 630 Macon Ave      10,000.00 CREATING A HANDICAP RESTROOM IN E

201900186 0000000012004190 03/21/2019 TERENCE A. & PHEOBE M.WAG 609 N Raynolds Ave      28,068.48 18 X 32 GARAGE BUILDING PER APPRO HIGH COUNTRY CONTRACTORS LLC

201900187 0000000099920216 03/21/2019 WILLIAM & KARI HITNER 109 Bobwhite Loop       1,200.00 REPLACEMENT FENCE PER APPROVED SI

201900188 0000000098305041 03/22/2019 MICHAEL & ELIZABETH KATCH 409 Macon Ave       7,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. MAY REQUIRE NEW

201900189 0000000019006930 03/22/2019 VIKI DIXON 2795 Elizabeth St Lo       2,500.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE WITH NEW VENT ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900190 0000000011029130 03/25/2019 DANIEL E. DYER 323 College Ave       4,035.00 REPLACING 4 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

201900191 0003821272015003 03/25/2019 KENNETH R. & SARA A. SMIT 525 Greydene Ave       1,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900192 0000000099923236 03/25/2019 LES J. BECKSTED 205 Storm Ridge Dr       8,000.00 12.5 X 14 ADDITIONAL PATIO COVER STERLING HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC

201900193 0000000099924315 03/25/2019 RYAN D. CORNELLA 95 Eagle Crest Loop       8,970.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE SCHEFFE ROOFING, INC.

201900194 0000000023000040 03/27/2019 BERTIE RIGGS 815 Phelps Ave       2,400.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900195 0000000099920565 03/27/2019 TENORIO, RICHARD/DONNA 50 Silverado Ct       4,630.00 INSTALL/REPLACE FENCE PER APPROVE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900196 0000000011029580 03/27/2019 TIM & TRACY WALSWORTH 720 Pine Ave       7,806.63 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900197 0000000011025970 03/27/2019 LARUE MARCIA J 600 Raintree Blvd Lo       3,710.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900198 0000000011010670 03/27/2019 OSAGIE, ANTHONY/NATALI 102 W New York Ave       5,600.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE BMM ENTERPRISES LTD

201900199 0000000099925400 03/27/2019 TURNER, CHANCE 644 Cowboy Way       2,720.00 REMOVE EXISTING FRONT PORTION OF L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900200 0000000012080009 03/27/2019 PAULA HICKS 703 Stagecoach Dr      11,350.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RED CANON ROOFING, LLC
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201900201 0003941082000001 03/28/2019 CITY OF CANON CITY 402 Valley Rd 6,500.00 REPLACING 3 TON RTU. MAY REQUIRE THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201900202 0000000012003990 03/28/2019 ROCKY MOUNTAIN ENHANCED L 335 N Diamond Lot 2 1,750.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

201900203 0000000012079205 10,714.00 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS AND 1 DOOR. SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900204 0000000011008380 7,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE BMM ENTERPRISES LTD

201900205 0003821264010003 29,827.00 NEW SWIMMING POOL PER APPROVED PL PARKER POOLS & SPAS, INC.

201900206 0000000011013400 6,195.00 NEW 20 X 30 CARPORT PER APPROVED EAGLE CARPORTS, INC.

201900207 0000000099926317 53,354.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR NEW MA GOODWIN KNIGHT, LLC

201900208 0000000019001230 5,360.00 REMOVE SIDING & STUCCO HOME. A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201900209 0000000019006930 1,800.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201900210 0000000099920505 10,690.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900211 0000000011025970 2,500.00 MOBILE HOME REPLACEMENT FURNACE. ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900212 0000000099920146 7,030.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900213 0000000099704245 21,403.18 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900214 0003821272015004     219,609.07 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900215 0000000099924323

03/28/2019 WILLIAM HAGEMAN

03/28/2019 JAMES S. WHITESIDE 

03/28/2019 ROBERT & FAITH KLINE 

03/28/2019 PAULA K. BOUDREAULT 

03/29/2019 WESTOVER HOMES LLC 

03/29/2019 REGINA DENNEHY

04/01/2019 SETH DAVIDSON

04/01/2019 DODGE, SHARON/RICHARD 

04/03/2019 WAYNE & SHARLET AKINS 

04/03/2019 MARK & MARIA MATTHEWS 

04/03/2019 MARILYN & TERRY MORGAN 

04/05/2019 ROBERT WALL

04/05/2019 JAMES & DAWN TETIRICK 

2520 Pear St

224 Riverside Dr 

441 Four Mile Ln 

412 N 15th St

415 Frontier Pl 

1306 Baldwin Ave 

2795 Elizabeth St Lo 

122 Bobwhite Loop 

600 Raintree Blvd Lo 

74 Ptarmigan Trl 

212 Wolf Cub Trl 

517 Greydene Ave 184 

Raptor Ct

201900217 0000000011032668 04/05/2019 ROBERT J & AUDRA E PAULIN 1375 N 5th St

201900218 0000000099923231 04/08/2019 KYLE J. ROBERTS 216 Storm Ridge Dr

17,094.00 REPLACING 6 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

 1,000.00 BUILD FLOATING FLOOR IN EXISTING 

13,375.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE BMM ENTERPRISES LTD

201900219 0000000099920156 04/09/2019 RANDALL HUNSAKER 54 Wild Rose Dr 8,700.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900220 0003821281013002 04/09/2019 ON THE THIRD DAY, LLC 645 N 19th St 0.00 DEMOLITION PERMIT
REMOVE DRYWALL

201900221 0000000011016420 04/09/2019 LARRY G AND LORAINE E ESQ 632 N 7th St 430.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE FLAT SECTION O

201900222 0000000011031430 3,678.00 STRUCTURAL REPAIR PER ENGINEERED STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION

201900223 0003821332400008 9,000.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900224 0000000012008864 2,420.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900225 0000000011027630 4,600.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900226 0000000099704229 17,380.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE SHAKE HANDLERS ROOFING, LLC

201900227 0000000012079202 10,290.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900228 0000000099920615 8,200.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900229 0000000098304454     920,000.00 NEW 8 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING A-H WRIGHT HOSPITALITY, LLC

201900230 0003821264010003 5,263.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI BILL PHILLIPS FENCING LLC

201900231 0000000011032410 8,303.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900232 0000000011008120 6,408.32 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900233 0000000011005180 4,940.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900234 0000000099704224 13,468.15 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900235 0000000098904147 9,955.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900236 0000000099923165     365,127.92 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BAS HIGH PEAKS CUSTOM HOMES LLC

04/09/2019 CORNELLA/SHAVER

04/09/2019 WILLIAM A. TEZAK

04/09/2019 WILLIAM R FAHEY

04/09/2019 CAROL LYNN BUDD

04/10/2019 VERNON JOHNS

04/10/2019 RENE M. MARTINEZ

04/10/2019 DAVID AND SHEILA BOVEE 

04/10/2019 ABRI INC.

04/11/2019 ROBERT & FAITH KLINE 

04/11/2019 MATTHEW STRAIT

04/11/2019 FRED & JEANNETTE ELLIS 

04/11/2019 JUSTIN HALLOCK

04/11/2019 NORA L. JOHNSON

04/11/2019 TOM & LINDA SUSAN AKINS 

04/11/2019 HIGH PEAKS CUSTOM HOMES 

426 Allison Ave

308 S 11th St

208 Centner Ct

845 S 5th St

138 Shiloh Dr

237 Del Rey Ave

350 Field Ave Apt 9 

3271 E Us Highway 50 

441 Four Mile Ln 

2508 Greenway Cir 

631 Forest Ave

1024 Sherman Ave

80 Shiloh Dr

776 Tyrolean Way

29 Fox Run Ct

201900238 0003821321117006 04/12/2019 SANGRE DE CRISTO HOSPICE 601 Greenwood Ave

201900239 0000000011028840 04/12/2019 THOMAS BERRY & JEAN SLATE 718 Floral Ave

201900240 0000000099920163 04/15/2019 WILLIAM F. HEIDENREICH/VA 31 Wild Rose Dr

 12,822.30 REPLACEMENT OF ROOF TOP UNIT. REQ LARRY'S ELEC & REFRIG. CO. 

INC 28,068.48 24 X 24 DETACHED GARAGE PER APPRO

3,200.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.
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201900241 0000000011000900 04/15/2019 MARK A & DEBRA L MELVIN 604 Phay Ave 5,800.00 NEW 17 X 19 DECK PER APPROVED PLA CREATIVE COLORADO CONCEPTS

201900242 0003821324300024 04/16/2019 BRITTANY, MARTELL 202 E Douglas Ave 43,545.25 REMOVE TOP LAYER OF EXISTING ROOF BMM ENTERPRISES LTD

201900243 0000000099306072 04/17/2019 LEHL, RICHARD P. 2202 N 7th St 1,300.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI

201900244 0000000099804464 04/17/2019 WAL-MART RE BUSINESS TRUS 3105 E Us Highway 50     167,254.00 REPLACING REFRIGERATION CASES PER PERFORMANCE AIR COOLING INC

201900245 0000000011012236 04/17/2019 KATHERINE LUSK 723 Bridge St 10,300.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD A.C. MOUNTAIN VIEW COMFORT LLC

201900246 0000000098604270 04/17/2019 RANDY JOE SMITH 410 High St 6,750.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900247 0000000099926319 04/18/2019 WESTOVER HOMES LLC 423 Frontier Pl 68,824.52 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR NEW MA GOODWIN KNIGHT, LLC

201900248 0000000019002790 04/18/2019 SHADOW MOUNTAIN MANAGEMEN 1131 N 15th St 12,000.00 INSTALL NEW FURNACE & A/C PER APP THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201900249 0000000099920588 04/18/2019 WILLIAM AND LYNN PRICE 132 Mourning Dove Dr 11,700.00 390 S.F. BASEMENT FINISH TO INCLU

201900250 0000000011031580 04/18/2019 CAROLYN D. LOVENBURY 505 Floral Ave 5,001.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT

201900251 0000000098404251 04/18/2019 JAMES ELLEDGE, SR. 860 Zona St Lot 14 4,850.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900252 0000000011030990 04/18/2019 ROBERT KLOBERDANZ 1040 Beech Ave 11,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900253 0000000098904283 04/19/2019 WM PIERCE 626 S 10th St 10,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE W & W CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201900254 0000000012001550 04/19/2019 CHARLES & MARINA HILDEBRA 440 Del Rey Ave 70,171.20 NEW 24 X 40 POLE BARN WITH ATTACH ROCKY VIEW CONSTRUCTION LLC

201900255 0000000099924322 04/19/2019 JERRY & JULIE DAVIDSON 182 Raptor Ct 8,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE GOOD KNIGHT ROOFING

201900256 0000000099924422 04/19/2019 JARED M  SMITH 500 Greenhorn Dr 21,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE GOOD KNIGHT ROOFING

201900257 0000000011024250 04/22/2019 GARRY & SHANNA SMITH 1331 Allison Ave 13,218.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION

201900258 0000000011021220 04/22/2019 MARIGENE PENNY 511 Candlewood Dr 5,870.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201900259 0000000011003760 04/22/2019 VICTORIA, CARMICHAEL 1006 Madison St 3,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201900260 0000000099704298 04/23/2019 RUFF, JEAN P. 295 Savage Loop 19,354.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900261 0000000099306070 04/23/2019 VERNON, SALLY 603 Harding Ave 5,441.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900262 0000000099704187 04/23/2019 BANK OF THE SAN JUANS/DIV 816 Royal Gorge Blvd 23,400.00 REPLACE 6 FURNACES & A/C. RIVER VALLEY PLUMBING/HEATING

201900263 0000000011021650 04/23/2019 MICHAEL HAGANS 407 N Orchard Ave 10,182.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900264 0000000011017191 04/23/2019 JOHN & JULIE COUNCIL 819 Pine Ave 10,000.00 NEW BACK DECK PER APPROVED ENGINE

201900265 0000000099104238 04/23/2019 SUNFLOWER BANK NA 831 Royal Gorge Blvd 75,000.00 REPLACEMENT OF CHILLER. HEATING & PLUMBING ENGINEERS

201900266 0000000099920237 04/24/2019 MATTHEW J. & KATHIE R. BR 100 Wild Rose Dr 15,530.72 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER GOOD KNIGHT ROOFING

201900267 0000000011003760 04/24/2019 VICTORIA, CARMICHAEL 1006 Madison St 10,600.00 PERMIT VOIDED****VOIDED ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900268 0000000099924291 04/24/2019 RONALD & APRIL ORTIZ 54 Eagle Crest Loop 3,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900269 0000000099306049 04/24/2019 LUCI K. CLARK 617 Twinflower Dr 2,980.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900270 0000000099920195 04/24/2019 GIAMMO, KEVIN 38 Kyndra Ct 12,657.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE LAMBRIGHT HCC

201900271 0000000011019385 04/24/2019 BLEY, DONNA JEAN 1111 S 4th St 24,531.00 REPLACE ENTRY DOOR AND REPLACEMEN SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900272 0000000011015234 04/24/2019 JAMES & COLLETTE LEE 928 Park Ave 23,000.00 NEW 56 X 25 BUILDING PER ENGINEER EAGLE CARPORTS, INC.

201900273 0000000011005710 04/25/2019 MICHAEL & PATRICIA MONTAN 208 N 3rd St 0.00 DEMOLITION OF HOME.

201900274 0000000011079025 04/26/2019 DANIEL & SARAH HEATH 723 Piedra Dr 14,750.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900275 0000000011079004 04/26/2019 CITY OF CANON CITY/POLICE 1145 Ohio Ave 0.00 DEMO INTERIOR PARTITION WALLS & D

201900276 0000000099504097 04/26/2019 CITY OF CANON CITY PARKS 221 Griffin Ave 14,000.00 4 NEW SHADE STRUCTURES FOR CENTEN

201900277 0000000011018770 04/26/2019 LLOYD & CHERYL MOORE 318 / 320 Main St 294.00 FINISHING THE DRYWALL IN THE FITN

201900278 0000000099404429 04/26/2019 RONALD & LINDA MACFARLANE 305 Evelyn Dr 1,560.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900279 0000000099104418 04/26/2019 SONNY SMALLER 629 Griffin Ave 10,499.00 REPLACE AN EVAPORATIVE COOLER WIT MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900280 0000000099920152 04/29/2019 HIGHLANDS & ISLANDS 62 Wild Rose Dr 8,334.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE DRURY BROTHERS ROOFING, INC.
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201900281 0000000011013180 04/29/2019 DONNA SKUBE 1007 Harding Ave       4,288.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE DRURY BROTHERS ROOFING, INC.

201900282 0000000098404087 04/30/2019 THORNAL, JOYCE 811 Allison Ave       8,060.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201900283 0003821334011005 04/30/2019 STANLEY & SUSAN STOCKTON 811 Logan St Unit A       3,735.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900284 0003821334011005 04/30/2019 J & J PARTNERSHIP LLP 811 Logan St Unit B       3,735.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900285 0003821334011005 04/30/2019 DONNA HUDSON 811 Logan St Unit C       3,735.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900286 0003821334011005 04/30/2019 1221 LIVING TRUST 811 Logan St Unit D       3,735.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900287 0000000011024370 04/30/2019 RAMIRO AND AUGUSTINA MART 523 / 525 N 5th St       4,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE GLOBAL ROOFING

201900288 0000000011016040 04/30/2019 WILLIAM & STEPHANIE SUMME 424 Pine Ave      12,881.67 KITCHEN REMODEL INCLUDING WIDENIN MJM CONTRACTING, INC.

201900289 0000000011023620 04/30/2019 PHILLIP & DONNA CRISTELLI 1719 Franklin Ave       2,000.00 INSTALL NEW DECK AND PERGOLA PER 

201900290 0000000011032400 04/30/2019 HEATHER A. & AUSTIN DUNDE 2430 Greenway Cir       2,200.00 INTERIOR RENOVATION INCLUDING INS

201900291 0000000011006670 05/01/2019 TODD, MICHAEL 118 Riverside Dr       4,100.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PL WOODWARD LANDSCAPING & CONST.

201900292 0000000011079535 05/02/2019 STANLEY & NANCY SILENGO 913 Barr Ave      15,000.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT AND ADD AC FO BRYANT PACE LLC

201900293 0000000098404243 05/02/2019 STANLEY & NANCY SILENGO 899 Zona St       8,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD AC BRYANT PACE LLC

201900294 0000000011015910 05/02/2019 STANLEY & NANCY SILENGO 229 Circle Dr E      16,414.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD AC BRYANT PACE LLC

201900295 0000000099926483 05/02/2019 PONDEROSA MOUNTAIN PROPER 610 Cowboy Way     313,047.82 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BAS CRAFTSMAN HOMES & INTERIORS

201900296 0000000098304454 05/02/2019 ABRI INC. 3271 E Us Highway 50   8,700,000.00 NEW 4 STORY HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & WRIGHT HOSPITALITY, LLC

201900297 0000000011005830 05/03/2019 MATTHEW BEN COOPER 1036 S 12th St - A &      14,471.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900298 0000000012080007 05/08/2019 RYAN D. KERR 707 Stagecoach Dr       3,298.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE 

201900299 0000000099921418 05/08/2019 JOHNNIE/MARYANN HARPER 21 Eagle Crest Dr      10,265.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE SHAKE HANDLERS ROOFING, LLC

201900300 0000000098404124 05/09/2019 LEONARD A. NELSON 1108 Fairview Ave Ap       8,638.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900301 0000000098404125 05/09/2019 GROSS, EVELYN/GORDON 1108 Fairview Ave Ap       8,638.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900302 0000000011017430 05/09/2019 PAUL CROMER 1119 N 6th St       1,300.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI

201900303 0000000011007480 05/09/2019 M & N ENTERPRISES, LLC 621 / 623 Main St      29,597.03 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW EDPM PER 20 MMBO, INC.

201900304 0000000099904264 05/10/2019 RICKY & CHERYL LAWSON 16 Bear Cub Ct       3,585.00 REPLACE EXISTING AC SYSTEM MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900305 0000000012002560 05/10/2019 MYRON GREENWOOD 496 Del Rey Ave       5,698.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201900306 0000000011002500 05/13/2019 JASON AND KIRSTIE CRAWFOR 1915 N 10th St       5,565.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900307 0000000099904031 05/13/2019 REYNOLDS WATSON CONST 115 N 10th St       4,520.00 REPAIR DAMAGE AT FRONT ENTRY WALL WATSON BUILDING COMPANY, LLC

201900308 0000000099920214 05/13/2019 JOHN AND DAWN MOSHER 113 Bobwhite Loop      42,966.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE MONARCH PARTNERS INC.

201900309 0000000099921349 05/13/2019 CARL & SHIRLEY MEIGS 242 Greenhorn Dr       3,730.00 REPLACE AC SYSTEM MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900310 0003821284304011 05/13/2019 SELAH TERRACE 313/317 N 16th St Ap       3,100.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900311 0003821204003001 05/13/2019 CHRISTIAN FAMILY FELLOWSH 1011 Monroe Ave      97,040.57 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE MONARCH PARTNERS INC.

201900312 0000000099926331 05/13/2019 DEAN AND SUSAN HRDLICHKA 406 Miners Rd     305,396.79 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC

201900313 0000000099904650 05/13/2019 WILLIAM TEZAK 309 S 11th St       4,175.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900314 0000000098604219 05/13/2019 GREENE, JERALD 403 Washington Ct      11,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE BMM ENTERPRISES LTD

201900315 0000000011025970 05/13/2019 GILL SABRINA ELYSE & LACO 600 Raintree Blvd Lo       2,000.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201900316 0000000011017620 05/14/2019 FROMM, DAVID 623 Floral Ave       7,921.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900317 0000000011019680 05/14/2019 GARY & JOANN CLARK 721 N 14th St      10,150.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900318 0000000099704279 05/14/2019 DENNIS & CHERYL MILLER 149 Wolf Cub Trl      19,492.00 20 X 20 ADDITION TO EXISTING DETA

201900319 0003821273029001 05/14/2019 VANESSA M. WATTS 210 N Cottonwood Ave      10,000.00 NEW TRUSSES, ROOFING, R-38 INSULA

201900320 0000000099920494 05/15/2019 THOMAS E BERGEAUX 800 N Raynolds Ave       5,507.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE WHITNEY ROOFING
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201900321 0000000012000840 05/15/2019 DALLAS GARINER 1801 Central Ave 9,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900322 0000000099904263 05/15/2019 MARY DICE 18 Bear Cub Ct 8,875.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900323 0000000011025970 05/15/2019 SCHMITZ BERNEICE E & ROBE 600 Raintree Blvd Lo 2,500.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900324 0000000098804242 05/16/2019 COLORADO QUARRIES 1515 Vine St 0.00 DEMO BUILDINGS ON PROPERTY.

201900325 0000000099704297 05/16/2019 JOHNSON, DAVID M. 281 Savage Loop 10,695.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900326 0000000099404817 05/16/2019 NORDEN, MATT/CASSIE 355 N Diamond Ave 4,800.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT AND ADD AC NOACH HEATING, INC.

201900327 0000000011031310 05/16/2019 LYLE & VIRGINIA WOLTEMATH 503 Phay Ave 3,500.00 INSTALL NEW 2.5 TON AC THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201900328 0000000011021710 05/17/2019 HARVEY BRADLEY S 625 Greenwood Ave 5,894.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201900329 0000000011013620 05/17/2019 BRAD A. BARKER 1114 S 4th St 2,300.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI WOODWARD LANDSCAPING & CONST.

201900330 0000000011017830 05/17/2019 LINS, BONNIE KIM 1116 Greenwood Ave 2,424.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI WOODWARD LANDSCAPING & CONST.

201900331 0000000099926335 05/17/2019 TERRY AND BECKY AVERY 405 Gold Canon Rd     227,795.01 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900332 0003821351009001 05/17/2019 WESTSIDE CC LLC 127 Justice Center R     461,936.00 UNIT A. INTERIOR DEMOLITION & CRE ART C. KLEIN CONSTRUCTION, INC

201900333 0000000011032730 05/17/2019 RICKY HERRERA 511 Meadowland Way 13,700.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE PACE ROOFING, INC.

201900334 0000000099920190 05/21/2019 AIMEE L AAROE 28 Kyndra Ct 10,637.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE WHITNEY ROOFING

201900335 0000000098704060 05/21/2019 STEVEN M. SHUPENKO 624 Woodlawn Ave 5,100.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND AC MOUNTAIN VIEW COMFORT LLC

201900336 0000000099928351 05/21/2019 MARK & SUSAN ANDREATTA 3510 Telegraph Trl     371,789.34 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON PAR

201900337 0000000011017180 05/22/2019 ROBBY AND MONICA LANCASTE 704 Rudd Ave 6,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE 

201900338 0000000099922278 05/22/2019 WILLIAM/ PAMELA CHRISTENS 736 Yale Pl A & B 4,766.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD AC PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201900339 0000000012001820 05/22/2019 ROSEMARY LIEBERMAN MARY F 2401 Central Ave Lot 3,125.00 INSTALL NEW AC PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201900340 0000000011010810 05/22/2019 LISA M. & TIMOTHY E. HALL 1318 Rudd Ave 3,700.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD NEW AC WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

201900341 0000000047001150 05/22/2019 MATTHEW & ELIZABETH MILLE 3155 Grandview Ave     248,203.84 ONE SHELL BUILDING ONLY. FOR 2240

201900342 0000000011025330 05/23/2019 CHARLES F. GRAEBER III 629 Allison Ave 7,300.00 NEW 12 X 16 STORAGE SHED PER APPR TUFF SHED INC.

201900343 0000000011029550 05/23/2019 JEANETTE CHAPPEL 1371 Greenwood Ave 14,670.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900344 0000000013000030 05/23/2019 JACKIE R. WARD 711 Jewett St 6,606.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900345 0000000011016660 05/23/2019 BALDRIDGE, ELIZABETH 514 Burrage Ave 800.00 REMOVE EXISTING PORCH ROOF AND RE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900346 0000000011022790 05/23/2019 SHERMAN SHACKS LLC 1207 Sherman Ave - T 11,496.09 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900347 0000000011030440 05/23/2019 BAILEY, JOSEPH/CANDACE 802 Oak Ave 6,687.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900348 0000000011004920 05/23/2019 MARY JANE DISCHNER 1514 Woodlawn Ave 13,472.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900349 0000000011027980 05/28/2019 CHRISTOPHER & CANDY GARDN 331 Harrison Ave Tap 7,200.00 PERMIT INCLUDES 2 HOMES. TEAR OFF

201900350 0000000011005170 05/28/2019 MICHELE EDDY 816 College Ave 2,352.00 REPLACE 3 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGRE HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

201900351 0000000099926318 05/30/2019 JASON & MELISSA SANTISTEV 419 Frontier Pl 47,636.94 ADDITIONAL 389 S.F. BONUS ROOM TO TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC

201900352 0000000099920173 05/31/2019 LARRY & KAY RICHARDSON 40 Ptarmigan Trl 22,905.00 REPLACING 13 WINDOWS. MUST MEET E SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900353 0000000012005590 06/03/2019 DAVID M. BEST 790 N 19th St 8,800.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900354 0000000011006730 06/03/2019 FATULA, VINCENT/JULIAN 1201 S 11th St 3,908.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900355 0000000099604443 06/03/2019 DALE HOLTORF TRUST 2779 Juniper St 9,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900356 0000000012001230 06/03/2019 JOHN & DIANE BENGE 525 Del Rey Ave 12,379.00 REPLACING 8 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900357 0000000011019180 06/03/2019 JEANNE MUELLER 1360 Rudd Ave 14,979.00 REPLACING 7 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900358 0000000011020640 06/03/2019 ROBERT KEASLING 821 Allison Ave 16,659.00 REPLACING 4 WINDOWS & 1 SLIDING G SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900359 0000000099904285 06/03/2019 BILLY & PATRICIA KLEIN 155 Blue Grouse Dr 24,473.00 REPLACING 1 SLIDING GLASS DOOR & SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900360 0000000012007750 06/03/2019 LAURA K. DORN 415 Crestmoor Rd 5,995.00 REPLACING  FRONT ENTRY DOOR. MUST SEILER CONSTRUCTION
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201900361 0000000098804164 06/03/2019 EUGENE A & ROBERTA J BURA 2600 N 5th St       4,951.00 REPLACING  1 SLIDING GLASS DOOR. SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900362 0000000099928422 06/03/2019 JOEL D & DONNELL PAGELS 412 Empire Rd       5,911.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI BILL PHILLIPS FENCING LLC

201900363 0000000098604462 06/03/2019 ELLEN DELING 215 N Orchard Ave       3,507.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE 

201900364 0000000099923242 06/04/2019 JOHN AND KATHERINE COOK 300 Storm Ridge Dr       1,000.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI

201900365 0000000011022730 06/04/2019 DOUG ANDERSON & MARY ADKI 903 N 9th St         500.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI

201900366 0000000099923186 06/05/2019 CORNELLA BUILDERS INC 32 Fox Run     251,234.44 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900367 0000000012000890 06/05/2019 TRAVIS ENGELBRECHT 2435 Central Ave         500.00 CREATE NEW OPENING FOR 5 FT. SLID

201900368 0000000098404251 06/05/2019 BONNY WALTER 860 Zona Lot 45       3,600.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201900369 0000000011030600 06/05/2019 LINDA L. DANNER 909 N 15th St       6,535.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

201900370 0000000011023820 06/06/2019 THE COMBAT ZONE, LLC 309-313 Main St      11,450.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB AS L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900371 0000000012002960 06/06/2019 ROBERT CARL THOMPSON 1811 Barr Ave       9,750.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900372 0000000011008810 06/06/2019 STUART HOOVER 826 Floral Ave       5,225.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900373 0000000011012812 06/06/2019 CLEO CONLEY 1209 Harding Ave       4,991.00 REPLACEMENT DOOR. U-FACTOR TO BE SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900374 0000000012006270 06/06/2019 AUSTIN/DARNELL 2767 Cherry St       5,232.00 REPLACEMENT DOOR. U-FACTOR TO BE SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900375 0000000011010110 06/06/2019 STALEY, EVELYN/HAROLD 316 N 3rd St       7,930.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900376 0000000011028600 06/06/2019 KAMINSKI JOSEPH E & CYNTH 501 Mystic Ave       9,854.00 REPLACEMENT DOOR. U-FACTOR TO BE SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900377 0003821204003001 06/06/2019 CHRISTIAN FAMILY FELLOWSH 1011 Monroe Ave       8,170.56 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE MONARCH PARTNERS INC.

201900378 0003821272015005 06/07/2019 DENISE BROWN 511 Greydene Ave     227,795.01 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900379 0000000099920508 06/07/2019 MOHAMMAD & BONNIE BAKKAR 119 Wild Rose Dr      90,354.00 REPLACEMENT DOORS AND WINDOWS. U- SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900380 0000000098404251 06/10/2019 BOLLER CHARLES A 860 Zona St Lot 15       5,750.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900381 0000000011008620 06/10/2019 CHRISTOPHER RICHARDS 731 Forest Ave       7,666.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB HO WHITNEY ROOFING

201900382 0000000099921444 06/10/2019 SIMPSON, WILLIAM/LINDA 328 Riverview Ct      16,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE STANDARD BUILDERS, INC.

201900383 0000000011029330 06/10/2019 ELAINE K. FAILING/JONNA L 1341 Allison Ave       4,782.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND AC MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900384 0000000011006010 06/11/2019 PATRICIA ROTHENBUCHER 1002 Prescott Ave       3,416.40 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900385 0000000011000340 06/11/2019 PATRICIA ROTHENBUCHER 1015 Ussie Ave       3,514.05 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900386 0003821351009001 06/11/2019 WESTSIDE CC LLC 127 Justice Center R      39,607.92 UNIT A: INSTALLATION OF NEW HVAC MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900387 0000000011004910 06/11/2019 DANIEL & TISHA HANCE 1017 Beech Ave       3,095.00 NEW 12 X 26 CARPORT PER APPROVED EAGLE CARPORTS, INC.

201900388 0000000012006800 06/11/2019 JEREMY CAROCHI &  ELIZABE 701 N 19th St       4,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201900389 0000000011014590 06/11/2019 BETTS-KRAUTH LLC 518 & 520 Main St       7,000.00 BUILD NEW ACCESSIBLE RESTROOM & D DWR CONSTRUCTION

201900390 0000000011000350 06/12/2019 DOUGLAS AND MARION GRIGAR 2501 N 5th St       4,708.00 REPLACE 3 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGRE HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

201900391 0000000011006930 06/12/2019 CAROL M. GORDON 111 Park Ln       1,700.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900392 0000000099304677 06/13/2019 109 LATIGO COURT, LLC 109 Latigo Ln     128,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL OF UNIT F FOR VA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING

201900393 0000000099928403 06/14/2019 CORNELLA BUILDERS 3549 Telegraph Trl     227,947.56 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900394 0000000011007900 06/14/2019 RAMI STONER 127 Circle Dr E      35,000.00 NEW SWIMMING POOL PER APPROVED PL

201900395 0003821282000019 06/14/2019 ST. THOMAS MORE HOSPITAL 1338 Phay Ave     382,660.00 REMODEL OF STERILE PROCESSING DEP H.W. HOUSTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201900396 0000000011009750 06/14/2019 FRED & CHERYL MERRIAM 225 Circle Dr E       8,480.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900397 0003821291042001 06/14/2019 CONNECT CHURCH CANON CITY 1009 Fairview Ave         500.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900398 0000000099904243 06/14/2019 STUART & VIRGINIA BECKETT 21 Tanner Pkwy      11,542.79 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900399 0000000012006760 06/17/2019 MATTHEW FRANCIS SHELDON 709 Oxford Ct       7,449.00 REPLACE 9 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGRE HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

201900400 0000000098606004 06/17/2019 TONA L. HOWELL 626 Mystic Ave       5,000.00 ADD 2 TON 16 SEER A/C TO EXISTING NOEL MARRERO
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201900401 0000000099920109 06/17/2019 ALBERT & NORVA CORDOVA 59 Wild Rose Dr 10,079.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900402 0000000012005560 06/17/2019 GRADY W. HENDRIX JR. 2128 E Main St 2,940.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI BILL PHILLIPS FENCING LLC

201900403 0000000011029640 06/17/2019 SEAN AND NICHOLE REYNOLDS 614 College Ave 1,950.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI BILL PHILLIPS FENCING LLC

201900404 0000000011009990 06/19/2019 GARRETT/PICCO 1422 Greenwood Ave 3,900.00 ADD 2.5 TON A/C TO EXISTING FURNA PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201900405 0000000011019150 06/20/2019 MR EDS FAMILY RETAURANT 1201 Royal Gorge Blv 33,000.00 NEW TOP COAT ON ROOF PER APPROVED MILLERS QUALITY COATING

201900406 0000000099504005 06/21/2019 WAYNE GRAUBERGER 232 W Catlin Ave 5,728.14 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER DRURY BROTHERS ROOFING, INC.

201900407 0000000011027270 06/21/2019 ALMA NIX 921 S 1st St 6,874.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201900408 0000000011023170 06/21/2019 CANON MEDICAL CENTER 614 & 616 Yale Pl 78,980.30 TEAR OFF TO DECK. POSSIBLE NEW 7/ MMBO, INC.

201900409 0000000099920591 06/21/2019 DAVID & MARGARET HUNKINS 124 Mourning Dove Dr 4,000.00 REPLACE 3 TON A/C SYSTEM. GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

201900410 0000000099923195 06/21/2019 MICHAEL & DIANE GROMOWSKI 463 Greenhorn Dr 5,000.00 REPLACE 5 TON A/C SYSTEM. GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

201900411 0000000011024050 06/21/2019 CATHERINE KAMKE 414 N 14th St 11,982.00 REPLACE 16 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGR HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

201900412 0003821264010003 06/24/2019 ROBERT & FAITH KLINE 441 Four Mile Ln 30,000.00 NEW 30 X 40 NEXUS GREEN HOUSE.

201900413 0000000011024320 06/24/2019 SANTILLI, MITCHELL, LLC 626 Main St 16,980.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900414 0000000099928399 06/24/2019 RONALD & SABELLE PETROSKY 3567 Telegraph Trl

201900415 0000000011007160

201900416 0000000011013420

201900417 0000000098404271

201900418 0000000011008010

201900419 0000000098404253

201900421 0000000099920167

06/24/2019 STILL PROPERTIES INC 

06/24/2019 RANDY & LAURA KOTEWA 

06/24/2019 DEBORAH K. REDFORD 

06/24/2019 DANTE CUCCURULLO

06/24/2019 MATTHEW & LINDA MADSON 

06/25/2019 TROY & ANGEL ADAIR

215 Greenwood Ave 

1408 Greenwood Ave 

2228 South St 

1032 S 12th St 

878 Zona St

 27 Ptarmigan Trl

201900422 0000000098305047 06/26/2019 STEVEN & DARLENE ARMENTA 421 Del Rey Ave Apt 

3,300.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC 

7,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

3,872.68 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

5,300.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC 

6,240.00 HOUSE & GARAGE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC 

8,778.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER TRISTAN JAMES DODGE

 6,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

8,700.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER TITHER ROOFING

201900423 0000000011022480 06/26/2019 1725 N. 5TH STREET TRUST 1721 N 5th St A 35,085.60 NEW 24 X 30 DETACHED GARAGE PER A

201900424 0000000099920541 06/26/2019 JUSTIN P SMITH 125 Mourning Dove Dr 2,960.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900425 0000000098604112 06/26/2019 DANIEL & MARGARET KORBER 325 Greenway Dr 750.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900426 0000000011028390 06/27/2019 RONALD & CARLA FELDMAN 1135 Harding Ave 7,850.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900427 0000000099306076 06/27/2019 DANIEL AND SARAH HEATH 2302 N 7th St 7,175.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900428 0000000011002100 06/27/2019 JOSEPH GEYER 1373 Forest Ln 3,600.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201900429 0000000011030690 06/27/2019 BRIAN DOHRMANN/SHAYLEA ST 520 Floral Ave 2,660.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201900430 0000000098704031 06/28/2019 JEREMY & STACY BRANDT 619 Spruce Ct 6,600.00 26 X 30 MONOLITHIC SLAB FOR FUTUR HANDELAND CONCRETE LLC

201900431 0000000011003220 06/28/2019 TROY L. FUHRMAN 803 Greenwood Ave 3,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900432 0000000098404251 06/28/2019 EDWARD & CYNTHIA WINTERS 860 Zona St Lot 2b 3,709.00 INSTALL NEW A/C TO EXISTING FURNA PREMIER HEATING & COOLING LLC

201900433 0000000011028020 06/28/2019 ATTICUS LLC 619 Main St 0.00 VOID*****VOID*****VOID LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900434 0000000011000010 06/28/2019 HALEY C HANSON 911 Allison Ave 1,800.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900435 0000000011023820 06/28/2019 THE COMBAT ZONE, LLC 309-313 Main St 17,500.00 MINOR INTERIOR REHAB & 2 ADDITION L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900436 0000000011023820 07/02/2019 THE COMBAT ZONE, LLC 309-313 Main St 0.00 DEMOLITION PERMIT FOR SMALL STRUC L&J ROOFING AND CONTRACTINGLLC

201900437 0000000011008720 07/02/2019 MELVIN COPPER 718 Allison Ave 0.00 DEMOLISH 4 SHEDS AND A CARPORT

201900438 0000000011030020 07/02/2019 CALVARY CHAPEL CANON CITY 310/316 Main St 400.00 REPLACE FRONT MANSARD ROOF DWR CONSTRUCTION

201900439 0000000011012470 07/02/2019 WILSON, SHERYL 709 Yale Pl 34,570.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE STUCCO TW LATH-N-STUCCO, INC.

201900440 0000000011004580 07/03/2019 LETHA KIBEL 414 Ellsworth Ave 11,000.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING, SOFFIT WILSON HOME IMPROVEMENT
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201900441 0000000099904243 07/03/2019 STUART & VIRGINIA BECKETT 21 Tanner Pkwy 5,663.20 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS AND DOOR. U-F COLORADO WINDOW AND DOOR

201900442 0000000099921385 07/03/2019 KIRBY SHINEMAN & ANNE SHE 52 Tanner Pkwy 6,600.00 REPLACE 2 CONDENSER UNITS WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

201900443 0000000099921329 07/03/2019 SARAH E. & STEPHEN P. SCO 175 Cedar Ridge Dr 1,000.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO LUMIN SYSTEMS INC

201900444 0000000099921370 07/03/2019 SCOTT & ALICIA VINEYARD 30 Eagle Crest Dr 4,000.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO LUMIN SYSTEMS INC

201900445 0000000011025420 07/08/2019 JODELLE M NEWKIRK 621 Yale Pl 15,363.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900446 0000000011009690 07/08/2019 CAROLE BROWN 519 N 4th St 4,800.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD AC WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

201900447 0000000099204016 07/09/2019 HOMES OF THE CANYON LLC 615 Pike Ave -tap #1 46,000.00 DEMOLITION OF GYM/POOL BUILDING O THE ROCKY MOUNTAIN DEVELOPMENT

201900448 0000000099923225 07/09/2019 COCHRAN, TERRY 43 Pike View Dr 7,650.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE SHAKE HANDLERS ROOFING, LLC

201900449 0000000011019600 07/09/2019 WILLIAM F AND MEGAN M KAL 112 E Douglas Ave 9,805.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900450 0000000011002950 07/09/2019 DAVID & CYNTHIA GROOTERS 230 Griffin Ave 3,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING BARN ROOF AND REP C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900451 0000000098804164 07/10/2019 EUGENE A & ROBERTA J BURA 2600 N 5th St 4,550.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND AC RIVER VALLEY PLUMBING/HEATING

201900452 0000000012005190 07/10/2019 JOANN BLISS 421 N Cottonwood Ave 1,900.00 REMOVE EXISTING CARPORT ROOF AND RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900453 0000000012008850 07/10/2019 EDD AND BARBARA HARRIS 468 N 19th St 0.00 *****VOID*****VOID*****VOID*****W JC DECKING LLC

201900454 0000000099704299 07/10/2019 DENNIS JOLE 292 Pelage Ct 34,695.00 REPLACING 13 WINDOWS. MUST MEET E SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900455 0000000011013730 07/10/2019 KELLY THOMPSON 711 Woodlawn Ave 20,593.00 REPLACING 13 WINDOWS. MUST MEET E SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900456 0000000098204020 07/10/2019 ERIC CHARLES SHAFFER 822 Mystic Ave 4,323.00 REPLACING 2 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900457 0000000099922085 07/10/2019 SALLY DAVIDSON 1105 N 10th St 3,524.00 REPLACING 2 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900458 0000000099920169 07/10/2019 DANNY & TRENA RELICH 31 Ptarmigan Trl 6,068.00 REPLACING 1 DOOR. MUST MEET EGRES SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900459 0000000011032738 07/10/2019 CARL & RILEY VEIT-CLACK 2003 N 5th St 5,138.00 REPLACING 1 DOOR. MUST MEET EGRES SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900460 0000000011024160 07/10/2019 JOSEPH & SARAH SIKORA 1033 Oak Ave 9,587.00 REPLACING 1 SLIDING DOOR & 1 ENTR SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900461 0000000099904247 07/10/2019 SHAUN A KOHL 172 Blue Grouse Dr 12,245.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900462 0000000011027930 07/11/2019 JAMES & IRENE TAYLOR 413 Griffin Ave 7,000.00 REPLACE SIDING ON EAST SIDE OF HO WILSON HOME IMPROVEMENT

201900463 0000000012008875 07/11/2019 SALVADOR REYES ALFONSO 252 Breyfogle Ct 21,150.00 CREATE 3 BEDROOMS, LIVING ROOM, R

201900464 0003941082000001 07/12/2019 CITY OF CANON CITY 402 Valley Rd 665.00 INSTALL NEW SWAMP COOLER IN SUITE

201900465 0000000011023580 07/12/2019 RYAN AND CHRISTINA FISHER 415 N Orchard Ave 6,348.08 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE MMBO, INC.

201900466 0000000098704036 07/12/2019 MICHELLE SHIPLEY 612 Spruce Ct 10,838.31 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900467 0000000099104007 07/15/2019 DANIEL & KAREN MADONE 1214 Park Ave     369,243.18 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH B

201900468 0000000011024020 07/15/2019 SANDRA ROBERTS 909 Phay Ave 3,500.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900469 0000000099904031 07/16/2019 REYNOLDS WATSON CONST 115 N 10th St 11,387.00 REPLACE 6 TON HVAC UNIT WITH ECON OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

201900470 0000000099204398 07/16/2019 TERRANCE & JESSICA KUNZ I 2511 Pear St 53,797.92 24 X 46 DETACHED GARAGE PER APPRO INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201900471 0000000019006930 07/16/2019 PENNY LEONARD 2795 Elizabeth St Lo 2,400.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900472 0000000011008520 07/16/2019 KATHY POTTER 819 Bennett Ave 2,400.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900473 0000000011031035 07/17/2019 JEFF MUELLER 315 N 7th St 7,280.89 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER MMBO, INC.

201900474 0000000011080168 07/17/2019 LARRY & DEBORAH STRINGARI 914 College Ave 5,610.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900475 0000000011006180 07/17/2019 VICKI MEIER 719 Yale Pl 6,175.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900476 0000000099923163 07/17/2019 FRANKE SINKER 25 Fox Run Ct 10,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND AC THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201900477 0000000011004530 07/18/2019 MARTINO S. LEONE 213 Cottage Ln 9,875.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900478 0000000011014640 07/18/2019 RPE LLC 1427 Greenwood Ave 5,307.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND AC MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900479 00038213242000002 07/19/2019 ALPINE DEPOT, LLC 401 Water St 80,000.00 CONSTRUCTION OF STAIRS & LANDINGS COLARELLI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900480 0000000011025970 07/19/2019 DEBORAH THOMPSON 600 Raintree Blvd Lo 2,250.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE FOR MOBILE HO ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER
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201900481 0000000011015510 07/22/2019 BRANDY TYNER 507 N 6th St       6,600.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900482 0000000011002690 07/22/2019 NANCY W. SKEFF 1334 Rudd Ave      35,085.60 NEW 24 X 30 DETACHED GARAGE PER A TUFF SHED INC.

201900483 0000000099928331 07/22/2019 HIGH PEAKS CUSTOM HOMES 3616 Telegraph Trl     283,389.41 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA HIGH PEAKS CUSTOM HOMES LLC

201900484 0000000099204016 07/23/2019 HOMES OF THE CANYON LLC 615 Pike Ave -tap #1     138,000.00 DEMOLITION OF MAINTENANCE BUILDIN THE ROCKY MOUNTAIN DEVELOPMENT

201900485 0000000011028020 07/24/2019 ATTICUS LLC 619 Main St       3,000.00 NEW ACCESSIBLE RESTROOM & ENCLOSE

201900486 0000000098404251 07/24/2019 BUCKMAN GLENDA 860 Zona St Lot 16       3,414.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900487 0000000011028440 07/24/2019 MATTICE REVOCABLE TRUST 1217 N 10th St       4,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201900488 0000000011020270 07/25/2019 EDWARD LEE STOKES 210 Main St      41,830.02 COMPLETE TEAR OFF TO DECK. REPAIR PASHCO ROOFING, INC.

201900489 0000000011015536 07/25/2019 J.R. PHILLIPS 1203 Sherman Ave       5,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900490 0000000011019680 07/26/2019 GARY & JOANN CLARK 721 N 14th St       6,336.00 NEW METAL SOFFIT & FACIA. TIM REED & SONS

201900491 0000000098804134 07/26/2019 GEORGE & CAROL SARTOR 1322 Park Ave       3,750.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900492 0000000098204026 07/26/2019 KARITER LLC PROFIT SHARIN 503 Rudd Ave       5,900.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

201900493 0000000011030020 07/30/2019 CALVARY CHAPEL CANON CITY 310/316 Main St      32,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. I SOCO INC.

201900494 0000000099920147 07/30/2019 MARLENE O'BYRNE 76 Ptarmigan Trl      10,765.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900495 0000000099704244 07/30/2019 JEFF & CHERYL ALLBRANDT 220 Wolf Cub Trl      14,755.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900496 0000000098804242 07/30/2019 COLORADO QUARRIES 1515 Vine St       1,560.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900497 0000000011079026 07/30/2019 ERIK & JANICE BREKKE 725 Piedra Dr      31,916.00 REPLACING 11 WINDOWS & 2 DOORS. M SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900498 0000000011080135 07/30/2019 STAN & SUZAN JOHNSON 1026 Fairview Ave Ap       8,335.00 REPLACING 1 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR. MUS SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900499 0000000099304065 07/30/2019 EDWARD & DELORES COUTURE 2908 N 5th St       4,997.00 REPLACING 1 DOOR. MUST MEET EGRES SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900500 0000000011011260 07/30/2019 MABEL & JESUS GUERRERO 1264 Baldwin Ave      13,133.00 REPLACING 6 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900501 0000000099921344 07/30/2019 CB BUILDERS, INC. 179 Blue Grouse Dr     225,630.68 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900502 0000000099804464 07/31/2019 WAL-MART RE BUSINESS TRUS 3105 E Us Highway 50     102,708.00 INTERIOR REMODEL FOR ONLINE GROCE POWERHOUSE RETAIL SERVICES LLC

201900503 0000000099704263 07/31/2019 PETER & MARY ELLEN BETCHE 21 Savage Loop       4,500.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

201900504 0000000011018330 07/31/2019 JOHN G. BAUMCHEN & ANGELA 731 Whipple Ave      14,450.00 HOUSE & GARAGE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900505 0000000011026210 07/31/2019 RONALD SMITH 119 W Catlin Ave       2,500.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE WITH 95% FURN ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900506 0000000011012814 07/31/2019 GERRY & ELIZABETH GIEBEL 1207 Harding Ave       7,750.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900507 0003821291042001 08/01/2019 CONNECT CHURCH CANON CITY 1009 Fairview Ave       3,500.00 NEW HANDICAP RAMP.

201900508 0000000011078001 08/01/2019 MICHAEL & AMANDA WHITT 818 Barr Ave       7,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN 

201900509 0000000099923180 08/01/2019 DOUGLAS & CHARLENE SWEDLU 44 Fox Run Ct       7,711.00 REPLACING 4 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900510 0000000099920027 08/02/2019 FRANK GHERNA 820 S 12th St      10,990.00 RE ROOFING OVER 1 LAYER OF ASPHAL WHITNEY ROOFING

201900511 0000000023000530 08/02/2019 MICHAEL & MERYL NAIL 1627 N 7th St       5,021.78 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N

201900512 0000000011027490 08/02/2019 GLEN H & PAMELA S. POWERS 1224 S 11th St      26,509.12 NEW 544 S.F. DETACHED GARAGE PER SKYPINE BUILDERS, INC.

201900513 0000000011028280 08/02/2019 MARY THURMAN 1030 Ohio Ave       7,215.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD A.C. OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

201900514 0000000011026290 08/05/2019 KATHLEEN HASHMAN 422 N 3rd St       6,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE AVALANCHE ROOFING, LLC

201900515 0000000012004300 08/05/2019 MARY ANN GORA 419 Barrett Ave       5,164.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900516 0000000099923288 08/05/2019 THE GEO GROUP INC 700 Four Mile Pkwy      13,237.23 NEW TYPE I KITCHEN HOOD PER APPRO MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900517 0000000011019855 08/06/2019 SRI REAL ESTATE PROPERTIE 1135 Royal Gorge Blv      15,979.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF TO DECK. INS COLORADO COMMERCIAL ROOFING,IN

201900518 0000000011019010 08/06/2019 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES I 1515 Franklin Ave      80,000.00 BASEMENT FINISH PER APPROVED PLAN

201900519 0000000011032708 08/07/2019 JIMMIE GLOVER 509 Morningside Ct       6,600.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900520 0000000011014680 08/07/2019 PAMELA MANDEL 913 Clover Ave       5,060.71 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER MONARCH PARTNERS INC.
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201900521 0000000099704308 08/08/2019 ROBERT & NANCY PLATT 265 Pelage Ct       7,000.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & A/C. NEW GO OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

201900522 0000000098704031 08/09/2019 JEREMY & STACY BRANDT 619 Spruce Ct      31,409.40 COMPLETION OF 780 S.F. DETACHED G

201900523 0000000011027290 08/09/2019 BRUCE E. HARPER 1131 Main St       1,400.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900524 0000000011030750 08/09/2019 DAVID WHITE/MODESTA NADIN 511 Pike Ave       6,750.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900525 0000000011032120 08/09/2019 JOAN ZIEGLER 427 N 14th St      10,974.32 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900526 0000000011009770 08/09/2019 R & P ENTERPRISES LLC 111 / 125 S 5th St      22,890.00 REPAIR VALLEYS ON ROOF PER SPECIF DYNAMIC ROOFING HOLDINGS, LLC

201900527 0000000011007930 08/12/2019 CITY OF CANON CITY 110 S 1st St      70,446.11 DEMOLITION OF ALL BUILDINGS. DIRT' N DEMO, INC.

201900528 0000000011022050 08/12/2019 GUADALUPE M. FELIX 115 Cottage Ln      10,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER AVALANCHE ROOFING, LLC

201900529 0000000012003960 08/12/2019 MODESTO & OLIVE GONZALES 604 N Diamond Ave       1,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PLANS.

201900530 0000000011079011 08/12/2019 V. JUNE GINDRO 728 Piedra Dr Apt A      12,730.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900531 0000000044000500 08/13/2019 GREAT WESTERN STORAGE LLC 3070 E Main St      22,745.00 INSTALLATION OF 2 FURNACES WITH A MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900532 0000000099923168 08/13/2019 DAVID M & MILDRED I MCCUL 35 Fox Run Dr       1,900.00 REPLACEMENT OF 1 WINDOW. NEEDS TO WILSON HOME IMPROVEMENT

201900533 0000000011023560 08/13/2019 UNBRIDLED HOLDING VII, LL 505 / 507 Main St      80,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW MODIFIED RO CALVIN TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201900534 0000000099904263 08/13/2019 MARY DICE 18 Bear Cub Ct      13,757.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS & PATIO DOORS WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201900535 0000000011023020 08/14/2019 CHRISTOPHER MOFFETT & CAS 306 Griffin Ave     164,831.16 1346 S.F. ADDITION TO EXISTING HO

201900536 0000000011006620 08/14/2019 LUIS NUNEZ 405 N 3rd St       2,646.00 REMOVE EXISTING GARAGE ROOF AND R TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201900537 0003821282000019 08/14/2019 ST. THOMAS MORE HOSPITAL 1338 Phay Ave           0.00 TEMPORARY MOBILE STRUCTURE FOR US H.W. HOUSTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201900538 0000000012001250 08/14/2019 SILVER TOP LLC 2375 E Main St Lot 1       4,500.00 ENGINEER REPAIR TO MOBILE HOME TH

201900539 0000000099704508 08/14/2019 NOTHDURFT, STEVEN/KARE 3315 Skyline Loop       8,245.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A.C. PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC

201900540 0000000098604271 08/15/2019 GERALDINE C. IACOBELLI 408 High St       2,500.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT WITH VENT. ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900541 0000000099704579 08/15/2019 DARCY L. STEWART 809 Ussie Ave      12,246.00 10 X 10 MUD ROOM ADDITION TO EXIS

201900542 0000000099920221 08/16/2019 DONALD & JUDITH BRIGHTWEL 99 Wild Rose Dr       9,936.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201900543 00038213242000002 08/16/2019 ALPINE DEPOT, LLC 401 Water St       4,000.00 INSTALL ONE CONDENSING UNIT & 2 I PEAK HEATING & AIR

201900544 0000000099604501 08/16/2019 CO SO DAK, LLC 325 Barrett Ave      14,178.00 HOUSE & GARAGE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900545 0000000019006930 08/16/2019 ROCKY & MARYANN WESTCOTT 2795 Elizabeth Ave L       5,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900546 0000000099604433 08/19/2019 TAMARA RAMPONE 2868 Juniper St       7,650.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900547 0000000098904163 08/19/2019 DEANNE TERRELL 763 Tyrolean Way       9,900.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201900548 0000000012007940 08/20/2019 POPE LINDA K & THEODORE R 457 Crestmoor Rd         700.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

201900549 0003941051000034 08/20/2019 SKYLINE MENNONITE CHURCH 1226 S 1st St       8,738.60 16 X 24 STORAGE BLDG. PER APPROVE INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201900550 0000000013000270 08/21/2019 MIKE HARMON 1235 Sherman Ave       4,280.00 REMOVE EXISTING OUTBUILDING ROOF C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900551 0000000012008240 08/23/2019 CHRISTINE FABRIZIUS 2002 E Main St Lot 2       2,750.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE WITH VENT IN ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900552 0000000011014780 08/23/2019 LAWRENCE & BRENDA AGUIRRE 1029 Phay Ave       5,000.00 2 LAYERS OF GRADE D PAPER WITH LA

201900553 0000000099928332 08/23/2019 STACEY & SHIRLEY TURNER 3612 Telegraph Trl       3,600.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI MULLICAN ENTERPRISES LLC

201900554 0000000099920567 08/23/2019 ROBERT AND DANYLL DONNELL 46 Silverado Ct      12,600.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900555 0000000099920121 08/23/2019 WESLEY AND LELA NICKLAS 28 Wild Rose Dr      13,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900556 0000000011032683 08/23/2019 DANIEL W ROY 610 Virginia Ct      10,074.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900557 0000000011011870 08/26/2019 IAN &  WYANE YELTON 237 E Douglas Ave       2,750.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & VENT. ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900558 0000000099920530 08/26/2019 CORNELLA BUILDERS INC 136 Wild Rose Dr     291,448.60 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. 1780 CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900559 0000000011032460 08/26/2019 DONALD AND BECKY SPELLMAN 2515 Greenway Cir       2,195.00 REMOVE EXISTING BACK PORCH ROOF A MCINTYRE CORPORATION

201900560 0000000011012140 08/27/2019 STEVE & ALLYSON ALVARADO 1004 Greenwood Ave       4,786.00 REPLACE 5 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGRE CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.
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201900561 0000000011013930 08/27/2019 KATHRYN J HUMPHREY 220 N 14th St      11,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

201900562 0000000011015020 08/28/2019 ALPINE DEPOT LLC 612 S 4th St      42,256.00 NEW 20 X 33 CARPORT & 6 FT. FENCE COLARELLI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900563 0000000099404377 08/28/2019 JEFFREY & CONSTANCE MUELL 320 N 15th St      12,000.00 INSTALL A/C UNITS TO EXISTING FUR PERFORMANCE HEATING AND

201900564 0000000012002260 08/28/2019 JEFF MUELLER 400 Barrett Ave Apt       9,430.08 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE MMBO, INC.

201900565 0000000099404377 08/29/2019 JEFFREY & CONSTANCE MUELL 320 N 15th St      37,566.14 4 PLEX & 2 DETACHED GARAGES. TEAR MMBO, INC.

201900566 0000000099925407 08/29/2019 TIM & AMANDA KOEHN 520 Hamilton Rd A &       4,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ROOTS LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING

201900567 0003821283305001 08/29/2019 ROMAN CATHOLIC CONGERGATI 1016 Mystic Ave      65,000.00 CHURCH ONLY & NO FLAT ROOF PORTIO MONARCH PARTNERS INC.

201900568 0000000099404378 08/29/2019 MUELLER FAMILY INVESTMENT 316 N 15th St      12,431.11 DETACHED GARAGE. TEAR OFF TO DECK MMBO, INC.

201900569 0000000099920517 08/29/2019 STANLEY & SHARON RHODES 147 Wild Rose Dr       5,943.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS & PATIO DOOR. WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201900570 0000000023000350 09/03/2019 LEE, DOUGLAS/CHRISTINE 1620 N 7th St       8,525.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900571 0000000011028340 09/03/2019 PATRICK & JUNE MACARELLI 253 E Douglas Ave       2,200.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900572 0000000099304538 09/03/2019 YVONNE HODGE 120 Willmoor Ct         850.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900573 0000000012001260 09/03/2019 JERRY JAYNES 495 Field Ave       3,500.00 INSTALL NEW A.C. SYSTEM TO EXISTI TAYLOR MECHANICAL

201900574 0000000099921339 09/03/2019 DARIN & JULIE RUSSELL 37 Tanner Pkwy      45,270.00 BASEMENT FINISH PER APPROVED PLAN

201900575 0000000099704187 09/04/2019 BANK OF THE SAN JUANS/DIV 816 Royal Gorge Blvd      85,000.00 INTERIOR RENOVATION OF TELLER STA DWR CONSTRUCTION

201900576 0000000011004520 09/04/2019 MECQUE NESMITH 811 Woodlawn Ave       8,625.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

201900577 0000000011002450 09/04/2019 KNOX GEORGE A & ALLICE F 1504 Woodlawn Ave      16,843.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900578 0000000011017250 09/04/2019 REYNOLDS, ROGER 628 Whipple Ave       5,000.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900579 0000000099923210 09/04/2019 CORNELLA BUILDERS INC 32 Pike View Dr     353,841.56 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900580 0000000099904561 09/05/2019 RANDY AND SHERRI TWILLEGE 2124 E Main St       5,250.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900581 0000000099926529 09/05/2019 TDG-AEC CANON CITY, LLC 105 Mccormick Pkwy     216,300.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR NEW OF CHRISTOFFERSON COMMERCIAL

201900582 0003821272014002 09/05/2019 JESSICA AND DONALD SCOTT 2411 Pear St       5,530.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900583 0003821272014002 09/09/2019 JESSICA AND DONALD SCOTT 2411 Pear St       4,505.00 NEW 10 X 20 SHED PER APPROVED PLA INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201900584 0000000011023560 09/09/2019 UNBRIDLED HOLDING VII, LL 505 / 507 Main St      19,000.00 REPLACEMENT OF FOUR EVAPORATIVE C THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201900585 0000000099924411 09/09/2019 GREGORY SANDERS & BRIDGET 422 Storm Ridge Dr      35,000.00 NEW 24 X 28 HEATED DETACHED GARAG

201900586 0000000011017100 09/09/2019 GARY WAYNE & MAUREEN CORA 1006 Barr Ave       6,000.00 FOUNDATION FIX PER ENGINEERED DRA FOUNDATION PROFESSIONALS

201900587 0000000011003670 09/10/2019 EPPERSON LINDA & KURT A 1021 S 9th St      17,600.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900588 0000000012003110 09/10/2019 STEVEN DOMBROWSKI 381 Field Ave       8,290.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A.C. OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

201900589 0000000099925103 09/11/2019 CANPU LLC/LOUIS OBERHELMA 1409 Harding Ave     320,081.48 NEW DUPLEX ON CRAWLSPACE. 1272 S. CANON CLASSIC HOMES, LLC

201900590 0000000011030990 09/11/2019 ROBERT KLOBERDANZ 1040 Beech Ave       2,500.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900591 0000000099921026 09/11/2019 BENJAMIN GOOGINS -OFF 731 Barr Ave - Off      12,000.00 FOUNDATION REPAIRS. FRONT PORCH R

201900592 0000000011032702 09/11/2019 ROBERT BONNELL 505 Meadowland Way       3,800.00 ADD A.C. TO EXISTING FURNACE WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

201900593 0000000011006040 09/12/2019 HIDDEN HILLS PROPERTIES L 615 Mystic Ave       4,800.00 INSTALL NEW BATHROOM IN EXISTING 

201900594 0000000099404891 09/12/2019 JOHN C MOODY JR 521 Fairview Ave      12,306.66 INSTALL NEW FURNACE AND A.C. NOEL MARRERO

201900595 0000000099928335 09/12/2019 ACCENT HOMES LLC 3600 Telegraph Trl     264,623.94 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA

201900596 0000000011028160 09/13/2019 MITCHELL CIGOY 1106 Greenwood Ave      11,785.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER DODGE ROOFING & CONTRACTING

201900597 0000000099920201 09/13/2019 CHRISTOPHER S. & JERA J. 29 Kyndra Ct      12,650.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900598 0000000099404415 09/13/2019 LARRY & JOANN WEAVER 611 Cobblestone Ct       1,900.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900599 0000000098704102 09/13/2019 STEVEN & VIDA GEIGER 1319 Park Ave       4,900.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900600 0000000099304572 09/13/2019 ARTHUR/ROBERTA LUEDTKE 2840 Spartan Dr       9,275.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC
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201900601 0000000099204175 09/13/2019 JONATHAN A. MERRILY J. ST 2212 Florence St       4,815.60 NEW 10 X 16 BARN STYLE STORAGE SH INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

201900602 0000000012002700 09/13/2019 DUANE & JANET WAHLBORG 2111 Cherry St       7,986.00 REPLACING 2 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR. MUS SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900603 0000000011030390 09/13/2019 EDWIN KENNETH MCDOWELL LE 323 N 6th St Units A       3,900.00 NEW 12 X 20 SHED PER APPROVED PLA

201900604 0000000011012710 09/16/2019 DASHELLE GUERTIN 514 Forest Ave       2,500.00 INSTALLING NEW WALL HEATER ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900605 0000000011026730 09/16/2019 ANNE ABBEY 811 Myrtle Ave       2,500.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT ENERGY RESOURCE CENTER

201900606 0000000099204282 09/16/2019 ALAN & ANGELA BROUILLET 415 N Diamond Ave      10,143.00 REPLACE 13 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGR WILSON HOME IMPROVEMENT

201900607 0000000011025760 09/16/2019 GRAEME C SINGLETON/SHERRI 1040 S 3rd St       7,031.92 CREATE ADDITIONAL RESTROOM ON THE

201900608 0000000012000480 09/17/2019 FREMONT HOUSING SOLUTIONS 215 S Diamond Ave      80,494.22 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. 648 S

201900609 0000000011013790 09/17/2019 CLARENCE H. TEALL III/JAN 714 College Ave           0.00 DEMOLITION OF GARAGE ONLY.

201900610 0000000023000520 09/17/2019 STEVEN & VIDA GEIGER 660 Ohio Pl       6,640.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900611 0000000099704513 09/17/2019 MARK & KIM HUFFINGTON 401 Foothills Dr       7,950.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900612 0000000099904256 09/17/2019 DALE & DEBORAH GORHAM 15 Cedar Ridge Ct       2,358.00 REPLACE 2 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGRE CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

201900613 0000000099926529 09/18/2019 TDG-AEC CANON CITY, LLC 105 Mccormick Pkwy   1,633,700.00 NEW 8686 S.F. OFFICE & WAREHOUSE. CHRISTOFFERSON COMMERCIAL

201900614 0000000012003120 09/18/2019 ARLIE & ANITA WILBOURN 2125 Fowler St       4,800.00 NEW 12 X 20 SHED PER APPROVED PLA TUFF SHED INC.

201900615 0000000011019220 09/19/2019 JANICE GAYLE HARP 849 Ussie Ave      42,000.00 CREATE ADU IN EXISTING DETACHED G BROZEK BUILDER'S, INC.

201900616 0003821334000025 09/19/2019 FREMONT SANITATION DISTRI 1320 Sell Ave           0.00 DEMOLITION OF DECOMMISSIONED SEWA MOORE'S QUALITY EARTHMOVING

201900617 0000000011004980 09/19/2019 LUTRECIA M JAHN 504 Riverside Dr      16,500.00 HOUSE ONLY. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900618 0000000011021310 09/19/2019 CAMELOT HEALTH CARE, INC. 2120 N 10th St       8,786.41 REPLACING A 3 HOUR FIRE DOOR ASSE

201900619 0000000098704043 09/19/2019 LINDA LAURISKI 2826 Aspen Ln      29,448.00 REPLACING 16 WINDOWS & 3 DOORS. M CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

201900620 0000000012001880 09/20/2019 RAY & CAROL DUNN 380 Barrett Ave      35,000.00 13 X 20 SUNROOM ADDITION. J M MCGRAIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

201900621 0003821321119002 09/20/2019 FIRST UNITED METHODIST CH 801 Main St # 1      28,695.00 REPLACEMENT OF 4 SWAMP COOLERS & RIVER VALLEY PLUMBING/HEATING

201900622 0000000011015570 09/23/2019 JOSEPH & FAITH SOLANO 816 Whipple Ave       1,391.00 REPAIR/ REPLACE DRYWALL

201900623 0000000011008560 09/23/2019 LORI L. JOY 208 Park Ln      10,999.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900624 0000000011013890 09/24/2019 JOSH HALPIN 605 Whipple Ave       6,300.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE AVALANCHE ROOFING, LLC

201900625 0000000011020530 09/24/2019 DAVIS, JAMIE SUE 209 Circle Dr W       7,729.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE AVALANCHE ROOFING, LLC

201900626 0000000099304558 09/24/2019 SEAN & VANESSA ANDERSON 1902 E Main St       6,000.00 INSTALL NEW BOILER AND BASEBOARD TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS

201900627 0000000011023250 09/24/2019 AIRGAS USA, LLC CENTRAL D 500 S 9th St       3,800.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900628 0000000011018990 09/25/2019 CATHERINE FLYNN 1205 N 7th St       5,247.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201900629 0000000098704167 09/26/2019 STEPHEN HANKINS 1323 Park Ave Apt 2       1,450.00 REMOVE EXISTING PATIO ROOF AND RE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900630 0000000011080139 09/30/2019 ARMIN & ARLENE STOLP 1022 Fairview Ave Un      14,200.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER APPROVED EN CRAIG & WEBB ENTERPRISES, INC.

201900631 0000000011009620 09/30/2019 A STEP BACK IN TIME LLC 531 Royal Gorge Blvd           0.00 DEMOLITION OF THE INTERIOR OF THE COLORADO HAZARD CONTROL, LLC

201900632 0000000011020720 09/30/2019 MARTHA PARDUE 920 S 12th St      10,750.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD A.C. OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

201900633 0000000099306049 09/30/2019 LUCI K. CLARK 617 Twinflower Dr      17,651.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900634 0000000011025330 09/30/2019 CHARLES F. GRAEBER III 629 Allison Ave      17,678.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900635 0000000011018550 09/30/2019 CRAIG A OSTERMAN 1220 Harrison Ave      22,046.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900636 0000000099704229 09/30/2019 VERNON JOHNS 138 Shiloh Dr      52,958.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. U-FACTOR TO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900637 0000000011017110 09/30/2019 LUKE AND TIFFANY JAVERNIC 1119 Greenwood Ave       5,000.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF PER 2006 

201900638 0000000011013760 09/30/2019 JUDITH KAY ARMSTRONG 526 College Ave       3,592.00 NEW 10 X 16 BACK PATIO COVER.

201900639 0000000099504097 10/01/2019 CITY OF CANON CITY PARKS 221 Griffin Ave      86,000.00 INSTALL 3 NEW 16 X 24 PAVILION SH

201900640 0000000099920216 10/01/2019 WILLIAM & KARI HITNER 109 Bobwhite Loop       8,810.34 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH NEW L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC
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201900641 0000000011018900 10/01/2019 GARRY & PATSY SMITH 1106 Phay Ave       3,807.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A.C. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900642 0000000099924308 10/01/2019 CHARLES WILSON & SARADELL 141 N Osprey Ct       1,900.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PL ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900643 0000000098606004 10/01/2019 TONA L. HOWELL 626 Mystic Ave       4,200.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PL ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900644 0000000011027830 10/02/2019 AUDRA COLARELLI 1023 Greenwood Ave       2,200.00 REPLACE FURNACE MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900645 0000000043000050 10/02/2019 CHRISTOPHER & MELINDA SAB 2940 Central Ave       1,500.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PLANS & BO

201900646 0003821321112009 10/02/2019 CHRIST EPISCOPAL CHURCH 802 Harrison Ave       1,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PLANS. BILL PHILLIPS FENCING LLC

201900647 0000000011030560 10/02/2019 JOHN V PIERSON 409 Rudd Ave       4,397.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT INCLUDING NEW MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900648 0003821351002004 10/03/2019 CITY OF CANON CITY / POLI 161 Justice Center R      25,000.00 TWO REPLACEMENT BOILERS 399,000 B

201900649 0000000099404818 10/03/2019 KRISTY BROWER 353 N Diamond Ave       5,940.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH NEW CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900650 0000000099927216 10/03/2019 DELPHINE BRITE 1364 Harrison Ave       6,400.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. WESTERN ELEMENTS, LLC

201900651 0000000011028840 10/07/2019 THOMAS BERRY & JEAN SLATE 718 Floral Ave       8,000.00 16 X 20 SHED PER APPROVED PLANS. TUFF SHED INC.

201900652 0000000098604245 10/07/2019 LANCASTER, JAN ELLEN 403 Summer Dr      12,400.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH NEW MMBO, INC.

201900653 0000000011024810 10/08/2019 SANDRA D HENSLEY 419 Forest Ave      12,000.00 REBUILD DECK PER APPROVED PLANS. ALL PHASE RESTORATION

201900654 0000000011010450 10/08/2019 CAROL PFAFFLY 1719 N 9th St       9,302.00 REPLACE 9 WINDOWS.WINDOWS TO BE.3 CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

201900655 0000000099404485 10/09/2019 JOSHUA J. & HANNAH L. LYO 1249 Baldwin Ave       4,000.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH NEW 

201900656 0000000011001090 10/09/2019 BENJAMIN KRUECK 702 S 10th St       5,420.26 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH NEW 

201900657 0000000099920734 10/10/2019 CHCT COLORADO LLC 933 Sells Ave Unit A      11,500.00 CREATE NEW OFFICES, BREAK ROOM & BERGEMAN BROTHERS

201900658 0000000099921438 10/10/2019 MICHAEL/KRISTINE BROWN 304 Riverview Ct      19,293.00 REPLACE  WINDOWS.WINDOWS TO BE.35 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900659 0000000012004830 10/10/2019 CANDACE CROSLEY 301 Field Ave       5,507.00 REPLACE  WINDOWS.WINDOWS TO BE.35 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900660 0000000011012812 10/10/2019 CLEO CONLEY 1209 Harding Ave       1,746.00 REPLACE  WINDOWS.WINDOWS TO BE.35 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900661 0000000011014190 10/10/2019 TONI PIERCE 1108 S 9th St       8,000.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH NEW RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900662 0000000011001090 10/10/2019 BENJAMIN KRUECK 702 S 10th St       3,000.00 REPLACE  WINDOWS.WINDOWS TO BE.35

201900663 0000000011004710 10/11/2019 MAND MADE PIZZA, INC. 1003 Royal Gorge Blv      22,000.00 REPLACEMENT WALK IN COOLER PER AP MICK HEATING & SHEET METAL CO

201900664 0000000099923208 10/11/2019 CORNELLA BUILDERS INC 36 Pike View Dr     248,439.36 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900665 0000000099920585 10/14/2019 CORNELLA BUILDERS INC 45 Cougar Loop     271,362.20 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BAS CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900666 0000000011004090 10/15/2019 429 PROPERTIES LLC 103 / 107 S 9th St      12,478.00 REPLACE FURNACE & A/C UNITS IN TW MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900667 0003821282000035 10/15/2019 SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS LUT 801 Sheridan Ave      90,000.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLE ROOF A MCINTYRE CORPORATION

201900668 0000000011001090 10/16/2019 BENJAMIN KRUECK 702 S 10th St       5,000.00 NEW LATH AND STUCCO OVER EXISTING A-1 LATH & STUCCO

201900669 0000000099928347 10/16/2019 CB BUILDERS INC. 3528 Telegraph Trl     304,899.40 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900670 0000000011000470 10/16/2019 THOMAS A. GLAB 1104 Allison Ave       9,500.00 HOUSE & GARAGE. TEAR OFF TO DECK. L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900671 0000000011000740 10/17/2019 KERRY & VICKIE SMITH 728 Yale Pl       6,825.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900672 0000000011029470 10/17/2019 GREGORY A. BATTERTON 821 S 7th St       2,400.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

201900673 0000000099920116 10/17/2019 RUSTY D. AND ASHLEY M. HU 45 Wild Rose Dr       1,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PLANS. D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

201900674 0000000019007668 10/17/2019 MARY ANN SHAW 857 Briarwood St       9,000.00 HOUSE, GARAGE & SHED. TEAR OFF TO CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900675 0000000011022040 10/18/2019 JASON HICKS & KIMBERLY BA 1911 N 5th St       2,100.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900676 0000000099921342 10/21/2019 SANDRA CLARK 31 Tanner Pkwy       6,941.00 REPLACE 1 WINDOW & 1 DOOR. MUST M SEILER CONSTRUCTION

201900677 0000000098304214 10/21/2019 904 N. 14TH LLC 904 N 14th St       4,280.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT & ADD 2 TON A TAYLOR MECHANICAL

201900678 0000000099921382 10/21/2019 CANDICE FORAKER 48 Eagle Crest Dr       4,116.00 A/C CONDENSING UNIT REPLACEMENT. TAYLOR MECHANICAL

201900679 0000000099204333 10/21/2019 ANDRE PARADIS & ELIZABETH 222 1/2 Griffin Ave       1,200.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH NEW 

201900680 0000000011016420 10/22/2019 LARRY G AND LORAINE E ESQ 632 N 7th St       2,400.00 NEW SIDING ON HOUSE
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201900681 0000000011028490 10/22/2019 ROBERT SMITH 431 Hazel Ave      12,082.09 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH NEW L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900682 0000000099404436 10/23/2019 MERTON AND EILEEN SIMMONS 403 Evelyn Dr      51,985.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF PER THE 2 GI2C HOLDINGS, INC.

201900683 0000000011004240 10/23/2019 CURTIS RITCHIE 1330 Harrison Ave       3,000.00 BOILER REPLACEMENT MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201900684 0000000011014510 10/23/2019 SALLY JAMES 1112 Macon Ave       2,800.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

201900685 0003821334013001 10/23/2019 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES 1261 Park Ave Lot 14       3,000.00 NEW DECK ON FRONT & BACK OF HOUSE

201900686 0000000012004920 10/23/2019 GEOFFERY & JEANINE ORMAND 535 Field Ave       3,150.00 REPLACE PATIO COVER PER ATTACHED L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900687 0000000099504172 10/23/2019 LUREEN ORCHARD 2121 N 9th St       9,640.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF PER 2006 C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900688 0000000099928402 10/24/2019 CORNELLA  BUILDERS INC 3553 Telegraph Trl     244,741.36 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900689 0000000011002110 10/28/2019 ALLAN & TERRI TORMOHLEN 1378 College Ave       1,824.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900690 0000000011026270 10/28/2019 DEBORAH RUTH PELKEY 431 College Ave       1,000.00 CARPORT ONLY. TEAR OFF TO DECK. R

201900691 0000000012000940 10/30/2019 BEATRIZ BACA & ORLANDO ME 221 Greydene Ave       6,415.00 DETACHED 26X26 GARAGE PER APPROVE EAGLE CARPORTS, INC.

201900692 0000000011009630 10/30/2019 A STEP BACK IN TIME 532 Main St     198,610.00 PARTIAL DEMOLITION PER APPROVED A COLORADO HAZARD CONTROL, LLC

201900693 0003821351002011 10/31/2019 ROCKY MTN BEHAVIORAL HEAL 3239 Independence Rd       6,300.00 REPLACING RTU. 

IF OVER 2000 CFM ROYAL ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC

201900694 0000000011000790 10/31/2019 MAXWELL AND NICOLE HANSON 1302 College Ave       6,700.00 TAKE DOWN EXISTING FENCE 

INSTAL WESTERN ELEMENTS, LLC

201900695 0000000011005590 10/31/2019 DANIEL COONEY 2609 N 5th St       3,000.00 REMOVE OLD CARRIER FURNACE AND RE OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

201900696 0000000099920234 10/31/2019 PAUL AND AGGIE VILLAGRANA 92 Wild Rose Dr       8,480.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900697 0000000099904384 11/04/2019 JEFFREY L. MUELLER 1510 N 15th St       1,000.00 INSTALL 6FT CHAIN LINK FENCE ATTA WOODWARD LANDSCAPING & CONST.

201900698 0003821281013002 11/05/2019 ON THE THIRD DAY, LLC 645 N 19th St     166,608.96 1669 S.F. ADDITION TO EXISTING HO

201900699 0000000012006180 11/06/2019 DAVID & MARY ROBERTS 818 N Cottonwood Ave       4,100.00 PATIO COVER. TEAR OFF TO DECK. IN VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201900700 0000000011001400 11/06/2019 BAILEY, HARLAN 823 Bennett Ave       8,948.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK, INSTALL NEW PRO TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201900701 0000000011012940 11/08/2019 JOVANNA M. BOHANNON 732 Griffin Ave      10,000.00 REPLACE 6FT FENCE PER APPROVED PL ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900702 0000000012007510 11/08/2019 RON G. TAYLOR 340 Barrett Ave       3,915.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900703 0000000011019340 11/08/2019 CRISTAL & JASON  READY 1003 Forest Ave       5,620.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE & ADD 3 MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900704 0000000099306061 11/13/2019 EARL & LOUISE MCLIMORE 618 Twinflower Dr       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

201900705 0000000011004910 11/13/2019 DANIEL & TISHA HANCE 1017 Beech Ave       6,750.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900706 0000000011021820 11/14/2019 ROBERT & JANET POSEY 1016 Harding Ave       5,094.00 INSTALL NEW METAL SOFFIT AND FACI TIM REED & SONS

201900707 0000000098804494 11/14/2019 CAROL KOSCOVE 1015 Main St      12,000.00 REPLACE RTU. IF OVER 2000 CFM IT OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

201900708 0000000011017280 11/14/2019 EVONNE CARRON 805 Pine Ave       5,644.93 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & A/C. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900709 0000000011010190 11/14/2019 ETERNAL ROI CANON LLC 108 / 106 S 11th St       5,247.00 INSTALLING 45,000 BTU FURNACE & N MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900710 0000000012006540 11/15/2019 TREVOR COOK 2710 Mccoy Ln       1,500.00 INSTALL 6 FT PRIVACY FENCE PER AP

201900711 0000000099926529 11/15/2019 TDG-AEC CANON CITY, LLC 105 Mccormick Pkwy      93,500.00 HVAC PER APPROVED ENGINEERING PLA R & R HEATING & AC, INC.

201900712 0003821272012002 11/18/2019 GARY B. & SUZANNE I. ASHB 607 Del Rey Ave      20,865.60 NEW 18 X 24 GARAGE PER APPROVED P HANENBERG BUILDERS, LLC

201900713 0000000099204397 11/18/2019 ST JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH O 790 Greydene Ave       8,200.00 MOVE EXISTING BEAM. REMODEL AREAS BERGEMAN BROTHERS

201900714 0000000011009480 11/18/2019 ALBERT DINARDO 1003 Harrison Ave       9,800.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201900715 0003941043003001 11/18/2019 CITY OF CANON CITY/PUBLIC 1525 S 9th St - Off       3,000.00 3 NEW COVERS FOR STORAGE BAYS PER

201900716 0000000011004800 11/18/2019 ZACHARY LOYD 811 Harrison Ave       2,736.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

201900717 0000000012008580 11/19/2019 PAULA Z. LOPEZ 1807 Franklin Ave      49,459.20 NEW 32 X 32 GARAGE PER APPROVED P EAGLE CARPORTS, INC.

201900718 0000000011001690 11/19/2019 DANNY & CLOANN GUERNSEY 713 Candlewood Dr       6,124.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

201900719 0003821351000006 11/21/2019 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES 3170 E Main St      10,000.00 NEW DUMPSTER DOCK PER APPROVED PL

201900720 0000000011014080 11/21/2019 ACTION HOMES, LLC 325 Harrison Ave       9,529.43 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC
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201900721 0000000011015480 11/25/2019 MARY LABADIE 1307 Harrison Ave       5,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900722 0000000099923235 11/25/2019 GERRY & LINDA BLAND 201 Storm Ridge Dr       1,650.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

201900723 0000000012000380 11/26/2019 JOSEPH/BEVERLY SIKON 612 Barrett Ave       8,839.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE TURNER ROOFING, LLC

201900724 0000000011001100 12/03/2019 JUDY CAMPBELL 427 W New York Ave       4,200.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER AVALYN ROOFING LLC.

201900725 0000000011026510 12/03/2019 BERTHA MAY ELLISON 718 S 9th St       5,500.00 NEW PAPER & LATH WITH STUCCO APPL

201900726 0000000011023900 12/03/2019 TARGHEE SOLUTIONS, LLC 408 Rudd Ave         950.00 REPLACE FLOOR IN UTILITY ROOM. BROZEK BUILDER'S, INC.

201900727 0000000099704261 12/03/2019 CHRISTOPHER JOHN BUCHANAN 33 Savage Loop      11,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE VENDETTI'S ROOFING

201900728 0000000099204336 12/04/2019 JOSEPH ROMAN 307 Greenwood Ave       4,300.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLANS ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900729 0000000011022240 12/05/2019 JPA PROPERTIES LLC 506 & 508 Main St           0.00 DEMOLITION OF INTERIOR OF BUILDIN

201900730 0000000011009630 12/05/2019 A STEP BACK IN TIME 532 Main St           0.00 DEMO OF EXTERIOR MANSARD ROOF & S GERALD H PHIPPS, INC.

201900731 0000000099904239 12/06/2019 CB BUILDERS-OFF 9 Tanner Pkwy     296,665.56 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

201900732 0000000012004910 12/06/2019 JIM O'CONNOR 532 Barrett Ave       4,088.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900733 0000000099921027 12/06/2019 BENJAMIN GOOGINS 721 Barr Ave       4,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR ADDITI

201900734 0000000011006720 12/06/2019 LESLIE E & TANYA BETHANY 826 Myrtle Ave       2,986.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE C-R CONSTRUCTION

201900735 0000000011016420 12/06/2019 LARRY G AND LORAINE E ESQ 632 N 7th St       1,300.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3

201900736 0000000011009850 12/06/2019 MICHAEL A. DEFRANCESCO 1018 Woodlawn Ave      10,883.22 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900737 0000000098304454 12/06/2019 ABRI INC. 3271 E Us Highway 50      60,000.00 MECHANICAL PERMIT FOR 8 UNIT APAR PARAMOUNT HEATING AND COOLING

201900738 0000000099004179 12/06/2019 MICHAEL S. STEEL 179 Eagle Dr N      66,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900739 0003821271012001 12/09/2019 CHARLES & SUNCHA BROWN 2794 Elizabeth St      55,545.00 NEW 25 X 46 DETACHED GARAGE.

201900740 0000000011008630 12/10/2019 WESLEY F EVANS & BETTY R 630 Burrage Ave       3,500.00 INSTALL NEW DIRECT VENT GAS STOVE THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

201900741 0000000099924344 12/10/2019 JAMES & VICTORIA DINGLER 98 Eagle Crest Loop       7,713.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

201900742 0000000012003990 12/11/2019 ROCKY MOUNTAIN ENHANCED L 335 N Diamond Ave Lo       1,800.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH A 70000 BTU WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

201900743 0000000011014190 12/11/2019 TONI PIERCE 1108 S 9th St       5,700.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 80000 BTU 95 WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

201900744 0000000098604266 12/11/2019 NICK PERKINS 3205 N 5th St       8,250.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE A & K ROOFING AND GUTTERS

201900745 0000000011006320 12/12/2019 LARRY & CELESTA STUMP 816 Woodlawn Ave       2,852.00 REPLACEMENT OF A 50,000 BTU FLOOR MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900746 0000000012001050 12/12/2019 CHRISTOPHER & JOANNA MCIN 2140 Pear St       1,900.00 CONSTRUCT FENCE PER APPROVED SITE

201900747 0000000099704226 12/13/2019 LUTHER & KAREN BROWN 108 Shiloh Dr       7,500.00 REPLACING 1 ENTRY DOOR. MUST MEET

201900748 0000000012005190 12/13/2019 JOANN BLISS 421 N Cottonwood Ave       2,390.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

201900749 0000000011030910 12/13/2019 TIMOTHY & TRACEY WALSWORT 331 Greenwood Ave       5,860.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900750 0000000011015620 12/13/2019 MARGARET A LESLIE 505 Forest Ave       6,900.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N MCINTYRE CORPORATION

201900751 0000000011004900 12/13/2019 MARK & BETSY CAMPBELL 120 W Stanley Ave       3,885.00 INSTALL NEW SIDING OVER OLD SIDIN

201900752 0003821333201002 12/16/2019 WEST CENTRAL MENTAL HEALT 701 S 9th St     779,255.00 INTERIOR REMODEL PER APPROVED PLA GERALD H PHIPPS, INC.

201900753 0000000011009260 12/17/2019 DICKERMAN/ORSER 912 Beech Ave       4,884.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & A/C. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

201900754 0000000011027540 12/19/2019 ERIC STOTLER & MELISSA PA 1906 N 5th St      34,776.00 24 X 30 DETACHED GARAGE. REPLACEM

201900755 0000000011079004 12/20/2019 CITY OF CANON CITY/POLICE 1145 Ohio Ave     299,604.00 PHASE I REMODEL TO INCLUDE OFFICE LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

201900756 0000000099704054 12/20/2019 MUELLER, JEFFREY 712 Yale Pl Apt B       8,750.00 PARTIAL ROOF REPLACEMENT.

TEAR O MMBO, INC.

201900757 0000000012080059 12/20/2019 NATHANIEL & KRISTA HELMUT 242 Turner Dr       3,000.00 10 X 20 STORAGE SHED.

201900758 0000000011022670 12/20/2019 DR. BANKER 712 Macon Ave      11,990.00 BOILER REPLACEMENT. WOLKING BROTHERS PLUMBING

201900759 0000000011002530 12/26/2019 RICHARD WILSON SARTOR & M 1113 Harrison Ave      10,710.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

201900760 0000000012006930 12/27/2019 TERRY AND KAREN JAYNES 501 N Orchard Ave       8,800.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE RED CANON ROOFING, LLC
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201900761 0000000011019150 12/30/2019 MR EDS FAMILY RETAURANT 1201 Royal Gorge Blv       7,146.00 REPLACE RTU.

IF OVER 2000 CFM, R RIVER VALLEY PLUMBING/HEATING

201900762 0000000011009760 12/30/2019 CLARENCE H. TEALL, III 720 Fairview Ave       2,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C. PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC




